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Alexander        - M 5 1994 JohnsonBryce A 5B-100 Meter Final
Alexander        - M 3 1994 JohnsonBryce A 5B-200 Meter Dash
Alexander        - M 2 1995 KingCasey A 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:08:37
Alexander        - M 4 1996 MaksymecJack A 5B-75 Meter Final
Alexander        - M 2 1995 KingCasey A 5B-800 Meter Run 2:52:10
Alexander        - M 3 1996 MaksymecJack A 5B-High Jump 3'8"
Alexander        - M 2 1995 KingCasey A 5B-Triple Jump 24'7.5"
Alexander        - F 4 1998 HoffmannBrianna A 5G-400 Meter Dash
Alexander        - F 4 1997 GarnerBridget A 5G-800 Meter Run
Alexander        - F 4 1997 GarnerBridget A 5G-High Jump 3'4"
Alexander        - F 5 2000 SeneseOlivia A 5G-Shot Put 16'6.75"
Alexander        - F 6 1999 KarczMaggie A 5G-Shot Put 14'6.25"
Alexander        - F 4 1997 GarnerBridget A 5G-Triple Jump 19'1"
Alexander        - F 7 1998 HoffmannBrianna A 5G-Triple Jump 18'11"
Alexander        - M 2 2001 BlahaPatrick A 6B-100 Meter Final 14:52
Alexander        - M 1 2005 DeSalvoJacob A 6B-200 Meter Dash 29:98
Alexander        - M 2 2001 BlahaPatrick A 6B-200 Meter Dash 31:30
Alexander        - M 1 2004 DeSalvoChris A 6B-400 Meter Dash 1:09:13
Alexander        - M 1 2005 DeSalvoJacob A 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:00:33
Alexander        - M 1 2009 TurekChris A 6B-800 Meter Run 2:46:50
Alexander        - M 4 2006 EspyJoseph A 6B-800 Meter Run
Alexander        - M 1 2004 DeSalvoChris A 6B-High Jump 4'1"
Alexander        - M 2 2009 TurekChris A 6B-High Jump 4'0"
Alexander        - M 2 2001 BlahaPatrick A 6B-Javelin 69'9"
Alexander        - M 4 2003 CieslaGene A 6B-Javelin 64'1"
Alexander        - M 1 2004 DeSalvoChris A 6B-Long Jump 13'10.5"
Alexander        - M 1 2005 DeSalvoJacob A 6B-Shot Put 32'11.75"
Alexander        - M 1 2005 DeSalvoJacob A 6B-Triple Jump 28'1.5"
Alexander        - F 1 2014 VelasquezDanielle A 6G-100 Meter Final 14:35
Alexander        - F 2 2014 VelasquezDanielle A 6G-400 Meter Dash 1:13:44
Alexander        - F 1 2015 WozniakSamantha A 6G-600 Meter Run 1:57:33
Alexander        - F 1 2014 VelasquezDanielle A 6G-800 Medley Relay 2:19:89
Alexander        - F 2 2015 WozniakSamantha A 6G-High Jump 4'0"
Alexander        - F 3 2010 BerghJulia A 6G-Javelin 55'11"
Alexander        - F 6 2013 PurcellOlivia A 6G-Javelin 45'3"
Alexander        - F 1 2014 VelasquezDanielle A 6G-Triple Jump 26'9"
Alexander        - F 3 2013 PurcellOlivia A 6G-Triple Jump 24'11.75"
Alexander        - F 4 2015 WozniakSamantha A 6G-Triple Jump 24'9.5"
Alexander        - M 1 2016 AcitelliAnthony A 7B-1600 Run 5:32:65
Alexander        - M 2 2017 ConnellyJoey A 7B-1600 Run 5:46:91
Alexander        - M 4 2020 KirchnerAvery A 7B-400 Meter Dash
Alexander        - M 2 2018 HollerAlbert A 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 59:75
Alexander        - M 1 2020 KirchnerAvery A 7B-75 Hurdle Final 11:45
Alexander        - M 3 2018 HollerAlbert A 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Alexander        - M 1 2016 AcitelliAnthony A 7B-800 Meter Run 2:27:28
Alexander        - M 5 2017 ConnellyJoey A 7B-Discus 64'8"
Alexander        - M 4 2016 AcitelliAnthony A 7B-High Jump 4'4"
Alexander        - M 2 2016 AcitelliAnthony A 7B-Long Jump 14'1"
Alexander        - M 3 2020 KirchnerAvery A 7B-Long Jump 13'7.5"
Alexander        - M 1 2018 HollerAlbert A 7B-Triple Jump 31'10.5"
Alexander        - F 1 2026 McNamaraKelly A 7G-1600 Run 6:25:75
Alexander        - F 2 2022 BrownMaggie A 7G-1600 Run 6:54:94
Alexander        - F 3 2025 LizasuainSamantha A 7G-1600 Run
Alexander        - F 2 2027 PaveseLiana A 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:06:69
Alexander        - F 3 2026 McNamaraKelly A 7G-75 Hurdle Final
Alexander        - F 1 2026 McNamaraKelly A 7G-800 Meter Run 2:42:88
Alexander        - F 6 2023 JonesCrystal A 7G-Discus 52'4"
Alexander        - F 3 2027 PaveseLiana A 7G-High Jump 4'2"
Alexander        - F 6 2023 JonesCrystal A 7G-Shot Put 19'7.25"
Alexander        - F 2 2026 McNamaraKelly A 7G-Triple Jump 26'2"
Alexander        - F 4 2022 BrownMaggie A 7G-Triple Jump 24'11.5"
Alexander        - M 3 2034 KeefeSean A 8B-100 Meter Final
Alexander        - M 1 2037 MrozNathan A 8B-1600 Run 5:06:97
Alexander        - M 2 2041 UnsethWill A 8B-1600 Run 5:36:47
Alexander        - M 3 2040 TurekNick A 8B-1600 Run
Alexander        - M 4 2031 GarnerEddie A 8B-1600 Run
Alexander        - M 3 2028 BlahaChris A 8B-200 Meter Dash
Alexander        - M 1 2041 UnsethWill A 8B-400 Meter Dash 1:04:47
Alexander        - M 2 2042 VelasquezJustin A 8B-400 Meter Dash 1:06:21
Alexander        - M 1 2034 KeefeSean A 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 55:94
Alexander        - M 1 2035 LovornJoey A 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 58:59
Alexander        - M 1 2033 JohnsonBrock A 8B-75 Hurdle Final 13:25
Alexander        - M 3 2036 LuczakAlex A 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Alexander        - M 3 2038 NoftzMark A 8B-75 Meter Final
Alexander        - M 4 2035 LovornJoey A 8B-75 Meter Final
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Alexander        - M 1 2037 MrozNathan A 8B-800 Meter Run 2:22:81
Alexander        - M 2 2040 TurekNick A 8B-800 Meter Run 2:32:81
Alexander        - M 1 2043 WozniakBen A 8B-800 Relay 4x200 1:58:25
Alexander        - M 1 2029 D'AgostinoChris A 8B-Discus 106'1"
Alexander        - M 4 2028 BlahaChris A 8B-Discus 70'0"
Alexander        - M 5 2032 GreeleySean A 8B-Discus 68'7"
Alexander        - M 1 2033 JohnsonBrock A 8B-High Jump 4'9"
Alexander        - M 3 2041 UnsethWill A 8B-High Jump 4'8"
Alexander        - M 2 2036 LuczakAlex A 8B-Long Jump 13'10"
Alexander        - M 3 2031 GarnerEddie A 8B-Long Jump 13'9.25"
Alexander        - M 4 2040 TurekNick A 8B-Long Jump 13'8.25"
Alexander        - M 5 2038 NoftzMark A 8B-Long Jump 12'11"
Alexander        - M 1 2029 D'AgostinoChris A 8B-Shot Put 36'8.75"
Alexander        - M 2 2028 BlahaChris A 8B-Shot Put 31'9.75"
Alexander        - M 5 2032 GreeleySean A 8B-Shot Put 27'0.75"
Alexander        - M 1 2034 KeefeSean A 8B-Triple Jump 33'11.5"
Alexander        - M 2 2037 MrozNathan A 8B-Triple Jump 29'8.5"
Alexander        - M 3 2043 WozniakBen A 8B-Triple Jump 29'0"
Alexander        - M 4 2042 VelasquezJustin A 8B-Triple Jump 28'11.25"
Alexander        - F 1 2045 FisherBritany A 8G-1600 Run 5:48:97
Alexander        - F 2 2046 JohnsonSusie A 8G-1600 Run 6:38:69
Alexander        - F 1 2049 MichaelsJackie A 8G-400 Meter Dash 1:12:44
Alexander        - F 2 2049 MichaelsJackie A 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04:16
Alexander        - F 1 2045 FisherBritany A 8G-75 Hurdle Final 13:07
Alexander        - F 2 2049 MichaelsJackie A 8G-75 Hurdle Final 14:10
Alexander        - F 1 2045 FisherBritany A 8G-800 Meter Run 2:29:81
Alexander        - F 5 2047 KruegerEllen A 8G-Discus 52'7"
Alexander        - F 3 2045 FisherBritany A 8G-Triple Jump 27'11"
Alexander        - F 4 2049 MichaelsJackie A 8G-Triple Jump 27'10.25"
Alexander        - F 5 2050 PindelskiStephanie A 8G-Triple Jump 27'4"
Cletus              - M 1 2064 AsheMatt AA 5B-100 Meter Final 15.41
Cletus              - M 3 2066 CirrincioneThomas AA 5B-100 Meter Final
Cletus              - M 2 2066 CirrincioneThomas AA 5B-400 Meter Dash 1:19.35
Cletus              - M 3 2075 MrazekDrew AA 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Cletus              - M 2 2069 DziakBrandon AA 5B-75 Meter Final 11.35
Cletus              - M 3 2070 FranklinMatt AA 5B-75 Meter Final
Cletus              - M 2 2070 FranklinMatt AA 5B-800 Meter Run 3:00.54
Cletus              - M 1 2064 AsheMatt AA 5B-Javelin 65'3"
Cletus              - M 6 2067 CurranJohn AA 5B-Long Jump 10-8
Cletus              - M 4 2070 FranklinMatt AA 5B-Triple Jump 23-11.5
Cletus              - F 3 2082 KrecekKate AA 5G-400 Meter Dash
Cletus              - F 4 2088 ThomasGrace AA 5G-400 Meter Dash
Cletus              - F 2 2085 NelsonMichelle AA 5G-Javelin 42'5"
Cletus              - F 5 2078 DohenyMaggie AA 5G-Javelin 40'8"
Cletus              - F 3 2088 ThomasGrace AA 5G-Triple Jump 22'8.75"
Cletus              - M 5 2136 SheridanCullen AA 6B-100 Meter Final
Cletus              - M 1 2135 NelsonTom AA 6B-200 Meter Dash 32:18
Cletus              - M 1 2127 JacobsBrendan AA 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:02.91
Cletus              - M 1 2125 HubonaAndy AA 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04.38
Cletus              - M 1 2137 TempleColin AA 6B-600 Meter Run 2:05.44
Cletus              - M 2 2127 JacobsBrendan AA 6B-75 Meter Final 11.13
Cletus              - M 5 2133 LuxemJack AA 6B-75 Meter Final
Cletus              - M 2 2137 TempleColin AA 6B-800 Medley Relay 2:24.94
Cletus              - M 1 2127 JacobsBrendan AA 6B-800 Meter Run 3:02.25
Cletus              - M 1 2129 KellyRyan AA 6B-800 Relay 4x200 2:17.0
Cletus              - M 1 2137 TempleColin AA 6B-High Jump 4'-2"
Cletus              - M 2 2131 LevitskeJonathon AA 6B-High Jump 4'-1"
Cletus              - M 1 2135 NelsonTom AA 6B-Javelin 85'-7"
Cletus              - M 4 2129 KellyRyan AA 6B-Javelin 68-10
Cletus              - M 4 2136 SheridanCullen AA 6B-Long Jump 11-6
Cletus              - M 5 2124 HeimSteven AA 6B-Long Jump 11-3.75
Cletus              - M 1 2134 NackerChase AA 6B-Shot Put 27'3.5"
Cletus              - M 3 2121 FarnanIan AA 6B-Shot Put 25'5.5"
Cletus              - M 4 2125 HubonaAndy AA 6B-Shot Put 24'9.25"
Cletus              - M 5 2128 JankowskiCharlie AA 6B-Shot Put 24'3.25"
Cletus              - M 4 2127 JacobsBrendan AA 6B-Triple Jump 25-8.5
Cletus              - M 5 2123 GoethalsJustin AA 6B-Triple Jump 25-3.5
Cletus              - M 6 2133 LuxemJack AA 6B-Triple Jump 24-2
Cletus              - F 4 2142 RoganMolly AA 6G-200 Meter Dash
Cletus              - F 3 2141 KernMeg AA 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Cletus              - F 2 2141 KernMeg AA 6G-75 Meter Final 12.41
Cletus              - M 2 2182 GraceMichael AA 7B-100 Meter Final 13.94
Cletus              - M 3 2183 KrecekMichael AA 7B-200 Meter Dash
Cletus              - M 2 2190 O'SheaChris AA 7B-Discus 82'
Cletus              - M 3 2185 MoralesBobby AA 7B-Discus 79'4"
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Cletus              - M 5 2175 BabirakMatt AA 7B-High Jump 4'2"
Cletus              - M 1 2190 O'SheaChris AA 7B-Shot Put 31'-4"
Cletus              - M 5 2174 TomasianBethany AA 7G-100 Meter Final
Cletus              - M 4 2171 RodriguezLauren AA 7G-400 Meter Dash
Cletus              - M 3 2167 CirauloCarly AA 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Cletus              - M 2 2167 CirauloCarly AA 7G-75 Hurdle Final 15.14
Cletus              - M 4 2168 LivelyKatie AA 7G-75 Hurdle Final
Cletus              - M 4 2167 CirauloCarly AA 7G-75 Meter Final
Cletus              - M 3 2168 LivelyKatie AA 7G-Discus 45'-7"
Cletus              - M 6 2172 RyanKacie AA 7G-Discus 43'-9"
Cletus              - M 6 2169 LivelySarah AA 7G-Long Jump 11-6
Cletus              - M 4 2174 TomasianBethany AA 7G-Shot Put 16'-5"
Cletus              - M 5 2233 ClarkeTommy AA 8B-1600 Run
Cletus              - M 4 2230 RhodeJimmy AA 8B-200 Meter Dash
Cletus              - M 4 2210 MrazekMatt AA 8B-400 Meter Dash
Cletus              - M 2 2223 HubonaStephen AA 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 52.65
Cletus              - M 1 2221 BalchJohn AA 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 57.25
Cletus              - M 1 2231 RollCody AA 8B-75 Hurdle Final 11.56
Cletus              - M 2 2235 KernJim AA 8B-800 Meter Run 2:28.35
Cletus              - M 1 2223 HubonaStephen AA 8B-800 Relay 4x200 1:48.87
Cletus              - M 1 2231 RollCody AA 8B-Discus 114'6"
Cletus              - M 3 2221 BalchJohn AA 8B-Discus 83"
Cletus              - M 1 2223 HubonaStephen AA 8B-High Jump 5'0"
Cletus              - M 3 2210 MrazekMatt AA 8B-Long Jump 14'7"
Cletus              - M 1 2223 HubonaStephen AA 8B-Shot Put 37'9.5"
Cletus              - M 5 2229 NelsonJoe AA 8B-Shot Put 35'11"
Cletus              - F 5 2246 OboikovitzCarly AA 8G-100 Meter Final
Cletus              - F 5 2255 MaddenNora AA 8G-200 Meter Dash
Cletus              - F 1 2254 LangCami AA 8G-400 Meter Dash 1.13
Cletus              - F 1 2254 LangCami AA 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 58.28
Cletus              - F 1 2253 KennedyEileen AA 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:00.37
Cletus              - F 1 2250 CahillKatelyn AA 8G-75 Hurdle Final 14.43
Cletus              - F 2 2246 OboikovitzCarly AA 8G-75 Hurdle Final 14.96
Cletus              - F 4 2251 CapliceMeghan AA 8G-75 Meter Final
Cletus              - F 2 2241 FlanneryKerrigan AA 8G-800 Meter Run 2:55.43
Cletus              - F 5 2239 DonatelliLilly AA 8G-800 Meter Run
Cletus              - F 1 2250 CahillKatelyn AA 8G-800 Relay 4x200 2:03.53
Cletus              - F 2 2248 TomasianElise AA 8G-Discus 53'2"
Cletus              - F 4 2250 CahillKatelyn AA 8G-Discus 49'11"
Cletus              - F 5 2241 FlanneryKerrigan AA 8G-Discus 49'11"
Cletus              - F 6 2242 FlanneryShannon AA 8G-Discus 49"
Cletus              - F 2 2249 BogolinKristen AA 8G-High Jump 4'-3"
Cletus              - F 4 2246 OboikovitzCarly AA 8G-High Jump 3-6
Cletus              - F 1 2254 LangCami AA 8G-Long Jump 14'8.75"
Cletus              - F 6 2255 MaddenNora AA 8G-Long Jump 12'5.5"
Cletus              - F 5 2248 TomasianElise AA 8G-Shot Put 19-8
Francis           - M 6 3217 SaggauThomas AAA 5B-100 Meter Final
Francis           - M 5 3219 VeomeRoger AAA 5B-200 Meter Dash
Francis           - M 4 3219 VeomeRoger AAA 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Francis           - M 1 3217 SaggauThomas AAA 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:06.33
Francis           - M 7 3206 GarciaKevin AAA 5B-600 Meter Run
Francis           - M 5 3219 VeomeRoger AAA 5B-75 Meter Final
Francis           - M 3 3204 FisherCole AAA 5B-800 Medley Relay
Francis           - M 2 3204 FisherCole AAA 5B-800 Relay 4x200 2:16.29
Francis           - M 6 3218 VanTasselRollie AAA 5B-Javelin 56' 4"
Francis           - M 8 3220 VlcekJoseph AAA 5B-Javelin 55' 9"
Francis           - M 3 3204 FisherCole AAA 5B-Long Jump 11' 3"
Francis           - M 4 3201 BuhleRyan AAA 5B-Shot Put 22' 2"
Francis           - M 3 3217 SaggauThomas AAA 5B-Triple Jump 25' 1/2"
Francis           - M 4 3209 KellyMatt AAA 5B-Triple Jump 23' 8"
Francis           - F 6 3228 LaydenJane AAA 5G-100 Meter Final
Francis           - F 4 3227 KocekRachel AAA 5G-200 Meter Dash
Francis           - F 3 4289 SchaferEllie AAA 5G-400 Meter Dash
Francis           - F 2 3237 SaladinoJulie AAA 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:09.23
Francis           - F 2 3235 PalmerGrace AAA 5G-600 Meter Run 2:06.54
Francis           - F 1 3227 KocekRachel AAA 5G-75 Meter Final 12.01
Francis           - F 3 3231 McNicholasErin AAA 5G-800 Medley Relay
Francis           - F 4 3233 Mullarkey Mary AAA 5G-800 Relay 4x200
Francis           - F 5 4289 SchaferEllie AAA 5G-High Jump 4'
Francis           - F 2 3222 CourierMadigan AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 9 3/4"
Francis           - F 7 3227 KocekRachel AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 3 1/4"
Francis           - F 8 3236 SaibertFaith AAA 5G-Shot Put 17' 7"
Francis           - F 5 3233 Mullarkey Mary AAA 5G-Triple Jump 22' 1 1/4"
Francis           - F 6 3228 LaydenJane AAA 5G-Triple Jump 21' 10 1/4"
Francis           - M 2 3245 DoyleKevin AAA 6B-100 Meter Final 15.19
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Francis           - M 5 3243 DimailigGreigory AAA 6B-100 Meter Final
Francis           - M 1 3257 PhelanMichael AAA 6B-200 Meter Dash 30.07
Francis           - M 4 3253 LentiJake AAA 6B-200 Meter Dash
Francis           - M 2 3257 PhelanMichael AAA 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:00.71
Francis           - M 1 3246 DoyleBrian AAA 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:02.27
Francis           - M 7 3256 NewmanQuinn AAA 6B-600 Meter Run
Francis           - M 1 3257 PhelanMichael AAA 6B-75 Meter Final 10.72
Francis           - M 4 3239 CooleyAndrew AAA 6B-800 Medley Relay
Francis           - M 4 3258 PrendergastMathew AAA 6B-800 Meter Run
Francis           - M 4 3246 DoyleBrian AAA 6B-800 Relay 4x200
Francis           - M 5 3258 PrendergastMathew AAA 6B-High Jump 4' 6"
Francis           - M 3 3251 KeferClint AAA 6B-Javelin 59' 10"
Francis           - M 5 3252 KislaBennett AAA 6B-Javelin 58" 4"
Francis           - M 7 3241 CushingAndrew AAA 6B-Javelin 52' 7"
Francis           - M 1 3257 PhelanMichael AAA 6B-Long Jump 13' 3/4"
Francis           - M 5 3253 LentiJake AAA 6B-Long Jump 12 1 1/2"
Francis           - M 6 3245 DoyleKevin AAA 6B-Long Jump 11' 11 3/4"
Francis           - M 2 3258 PrendergastMathew AAA 6B-Shot Put 28' 4 3/4"
Francis           - M 1 3249 HornacekKyle AAA 6B-Triple Jump 29' 1 1/2"
Francis           - M 4 3245 DoyleKevin AAA 6B-Triple Jump 26' 1"
Francis           - F 6 3266 CorriganErin AAA 6G-100 Meter Final
Francis           - F 2 3269 DoyleKathleen AAA 6G-200 Meter Dash 31.68
Francis           - F 4 3284 ReillyQuinn AAA 6G-200 Meter Dash
Francis           - F 5 3281 MurphySheila AAA 6G-400 Meter Dash
Francis           - F 4 3269 DoyleKathleen AAA 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Francis           - F 3 3277 HoustonNaomi AAA 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Francis           - F 6 3285 SullivanClaire AAA 6G-600 Meter Run
Francis           - F 2 3269 DoyleKathleen AAA 6G-75 Meter Final 11.73
Francis           - F 2 3282 NapletonPatricia AAA 6G-800 Relay 4x200 2:13.54
Francis           - F 3 3281 MurphySheila AAA 6G-High Jump 4' 6"
Francis           - F 2 3265 CordellJacqueline AAA 6G-Javelin 59' 6"
Francis           - F 3 3285 SullivanClaire AAA 6G-Javelin 56' 11"
Francis           - F 6 3264 CordellMadeline AAA 6G-Javelin 46' 2"
Francis           - F 2 3269 DoyleKathleen AAA 6G-Long Jump 12' 4 3/4"
Francis           - F 2 3273 FlynnBridget AAA 6G-Shot Put 23' 1/2"
Francis           - F 5 3264 CordellMadeline AAA 6G-Shot Put 21' 11"
Francis           - F 4 3266 CorriganErin AAA 6G-Triple Jump 25' 1 1/4"
Francis           - F 8 3282 NapletonPatricia AAA 6G-Triple Jump 24' 2 1/2"
Francis           - M 4 3293 CushingThomas AAA 7B-100 Meter Final
Francis           - M 6 3288 AndrowichMatthew AAA 7B-100 Meter Final
Francis           - M 2 3300 FreemanSean AAA 7B-1600 Run 6:01.47
Francis           - M 1 3293 CushingThomas AAA 7B-200 Meter Dash 28.93
Francis           - M 6 3287 AndreoniKip AAA 7B-200 Meter Dash
Francis           - M 4 3295 DillonJoe AAA 7B-400 Meter Dash
Francis           - M 2 3293 CushingThomas AAA 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 56.06
Francis           - M 1 3296 DonahuePatrick AAA 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 59.63
Francis           - M 1 3297 EdgertonTrevor AAA 7B-75 Hurdle Final 13.43
Francis           - M 5 3301 HillsmanMichael AAA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Francis           - M 2 3295 DillonJoe AAA 7B-75 Meter Final 10.17
Francis           - M 3 3300 FreemanSean AAA 7B-800 Meter Run
Francis           - M 6 3306 MohanJames AAA 7B-800 Meter Run
Francis           - M 4 3296 DonahuePatrick AAA 7B-800 Relay 4x200
Francis           - M 3 3298 EraciJames AAA 7B-Discus 68' 2"
Francis           - M 4 3286 AlbertiniMatthew AAA 7B-Discus 67' 10"
Francis           - M 4 3297 EdgertonTrevor AAA 7B-High Jump 4' 6"
Francis           - M 5 3310 SchaeferRobert AAA 7B-High Jump 4' 4"
Francis           - M 5 3293 CushingThomas AAA 7B-Long Jump 13' 1"
Francis           - M 7 3301 HillsmanMichael AAA 7B-Long Jump 12' 8"
Francis           - M 2 3295 DillonJoe AAA 7B-Shot Put 32' .75"
Francis           - M 7 3298 EraciJames AAA 7B-Shot Put 22' 5"
Francis           - M 4 3297 EdgertonTrevor AAA 7B-Triple Jump 28' 8"
Francis           - F 4 3327 SkonningJessica AAA 7G-100 Meter Final
Francis           - F 4 3315 DevittGrace AAA 7G-1600 Run
Francis           - F 2 3328 StubaSamantha AAA 7G-200 Meter Dash 32.03
Francis           - F 1 3320 MastersonPeggy AAA 7G-400 Meter Dash 1:05.61
Francis           - F 2 3320 MastersonPeggy AAA 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 59:65
Francis           - F 1 3321 NapletonNora AAA 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:01.75
Francis           - F 3 3319 KislaMeredith AAA 7G-75 Hurdle Final
Francis           - F 6 3330 WalshCaroline AAA 7G-75 Hurdle Final
Francis           - F 1 3320 MastersonPeggy AAA 7G-75 Meter Final 10.74
Francis           - F 2 3314 CollinsLucy AAA 7G-800 Meter Run 2:54.76
Francis           - F 5 3325 SextonClaire AAA 7G-800 Meter Run
Francis           - F 3 3316 DoyleMeghan AAA 7G-800 Relay 4x200
Francis           - F 4 3318 HanflandMary AAA 7G-Discus 50' 1"
Francis           - F 2 3318 HanflandMary AAA 7G-High Jump 4'3"
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Francis           - F 4 3316 DoyleMeghan AAA 7G-High Jump 4'
Francis           - F 1 3320 MastersonPeggy AAA 7G-Long Jump 14' 2.75"
Francis           - F 5 3330 WalshCaroline AAA 7G-Long Jump 11' 8"
Francis           - F 6 3314 CollinsLucy AAA 7G-Long Jump 11' 5"
Francis           - F 1 3329 VeomeJulia AAA 7G-Shot Put 21' 8"
Francis           - F 6 3323 PeacockAlicia AAA 7G-Shot Put 18' 8.25"
Francis           - F 8 3322 O"NealShannon AAA 7G-Shot Put 17' 4"
Francis           - F 4 3321 NapletonNora AAA 7G-Triple Jump 24' 10.5"
Francis           - F 5 3328 StubaSamantha AAA 7G-Triple Jump 24' 10"
Francis           - F 7 3330 WalshCaroline AAA 7G-Triple Jump 24' 2"
Francis           - M 3 3337 HarckRichard AAA 8B-100 Meter Final
Francis           - M 1 3348 NoraPaul AAA 8B-1600 Run 5:34.56
Francis           - M 2 3343 McKennaPatrick AAA 8B-1600 Run 5:35.13
Francis           - M 6 3344 MillerBenjamin AAA 8B-200 Meter Dash
Francis           - M 1 3342 MastersonMichael AAA 8B-400 Meter Dash 58.45
Francis           - M 4 3338 HayesBrian AAA 8B-400 Meter Dash
Francis           - M 1 3342 MastersonMichael AAA 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 53.37
Francis           - M 1 3335 Dudley James AAA 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 55.87
Francis           - M 3 3349 PalmerKevin AAA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Francis           - M 1 3342 MastersonMichael AAA 8B-75 Meter Final 9.85
Francis           - M 3 3337 HarckRichard AAA 8B-75 Meter Final
Francis           - M 1 3348 NoraPaul AAA 8B-800 Meter Run 2:26.02
Francis           - M 2 3343 McKennaPatrick AAA 8B-800 Meter Run 2:26.16
Francis           - M 3 3349 PalmerKevin AAA 8B-800 Relay 4x200
Francis           - M 5 3335 Dudley James AAA 8B-Discus 88' 1"
Francis           - M 2 3349 PalmerKevin AAA 8B-High Jump 4' 11"
Francis           - M 3 3336 DutlerJacob AAA 8B-Long Jump 13' 1.25"
Francis           - M 5 3334 DonahueJames AAA 8B-Long Jump 12' 11.25"
Francis           - M 8 3354 TitzerBobby AAA 8B-Long Jump 12' 5.25"
Francis           - M 7 3345 MoskosVincent AAA 8B-Shot Put 28' 5.75"
Francis           - M 1 3342 MastersonMichael AAA 8B-Triple Jump 33' 2"
Francis           - M 5 3337 HarckRichard AAA 8B-Triple Jump 31'
Francis           - F 5 3357 CogeljaAbby AAA 8G-100 Meter Final
Francis           - F 6 3366 HoffmanLucy AAA 8G-100 Meter Final
Francis           - F 1 3358 CordellSarah AAA 8G-1600 Run 6:22.01
Francis           - F 7 3370 MulcaheyAnn AAA 8G-1600 Run
Francis           - F 3 3378 ZadeikCara AAA 8G-400 Meter Dash
Francis           - F 3 3378 ZadeikCara AAA 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Francis           - F 2 3372 NewmanSydney AAA 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:03.19
Francis           - F 3 3366 HoffmanLucy AAA 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Francis           - F 2 3358 CordellSarah AAA 8G-800 Meter Run 2:51.00
Francis           - F 3 3367 HollyEmma AAA 8G-800 Meter Run
Francis           - F 2 3373 PhelanCaitlin AAA 8G-800 Relay 4x200 2:07.13
Francis           - F 2 3358 CordellSarah AAA 8G-Discus 63' 3"
Francis           - F 4 3365 HanflandKathryn AAA 8G-Discus 57' 6"
Francis           - F 7 3359 CourierHannah AAA 8G-Discus 52' 11"
Francis           - F 6 3372 NewmanSydney AAA 8G-Long Jump 12' .75"
Francis           - F 8 3368 MastersonErin AAA 8G-Shot Put 20'
Francis           - F 5 3373 PhelanCaitlin AAA 8G-Triple Jump 25' 11"
Francis           - F 7 3357 CogeljaAbby AAA 8G-Triple Jump 25' 6"
HT/ND             - M 2 2280 FrascaGianni A 5B-200 Meter Dash 32:47
HT/ND             - M 4 2278 DarrowJack A 5B-400 Meter Dash
HT/ND             - M 1 2279 EngelsPatrick A 5B-600 Meter Run 1:57:28
HT/ND             - M 2 2281 HerbstJack A 5B-600 Meter Run 2:02:15
HT/ND             - M 1 2279 EngelsPatrick A 5B-800 Meter Run 2:42:40
HT/ND             - M 3 2281 HerbstJack A 5B-800 Meter Run
HT/ND             - M 1 2280 FrascaGianni A 5B-800 Relay 4x200 2:18:06
HT/ND             - M 1 2280 FrascaGianni A 5B-Long Jump 12'9.5"
HT/ND             - M 3 2279 EngelsPatrick A 5B-Long Jump 11'1.75"
HT/ND             - M 4 2283 TuttleMax A 5B-Shot Put 20'2"
HT/ND             - M 5 2276 BrennanNicholas A 5B-Shot Put 19'6"
HT/ND             - M 5 2280 FrascaGianni A 5B-Triple Jump 23'5.25"
HT/ND             - F 2 2287 MichareuneKawita A 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:12:13
HT/ND             - F 1 2289 RamseyClaire A 5G-600 Meter Run 2:05:06
HT/ND             - F 2 2291 SchlacksSara A 5G-75 Meter Final 12:28
HT/ND             - F 5 2285 DelsonGabi A 5G-75 Meter Final
HT/ND             - F 1 2289 RamseyClaire A 5G-800 Meter Run 3:02:41
HT/ND             - F 5 2287 MichareuneKawita A 5G-Javelin 35'10"
HT/ND             - F 6 2289 RamseyClaire A 5G-Long Jump 10'5"
HT/ND             - F 1 4368 GeorgievAnna A 5G-Triple Jump 20'
HT/ND             - F 3 2291 SchlacksSara A 5G-Triple Jump 19'2.5"
HT/ND             - M 4 2294 LeagogoJohn Paul A 6B-100 Meter Final
HT/ND             - M 2 2297 WaszCharlie A 6B-600 Meter Run 1:59:15
HT/ND             - M 3 2294 LeagogoJohn Paul A 6B-75 Meter Final
HT/ND             - M 2 2297 WaszCharlie A 6B-800 Meter Run 2:49:77
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HT/ND             - M 3 2297 WaszCharlie A 6B-High Jump 4'0"
HT/ND             - M 6 2294 LeagogoJohn Paul A 6B-Javelin 56'2"
HT/ND             - M 3 2297 WaszCharlie A 6B-Long Jump 12'0"
HT/ND             - F 1 2300 CarlsonAnnie A 6G-200 Meter Dash 30:18
HT/ND             - F 1 2300 CarlsonAnnie A 6G-400 Meter Dash 1:07:00
HT/ND             - F 1 2300 CarlsonAnnie A 6G-Long Jump 14'1"
HT/ND             - F 3 2302 JekaSpencer A 6G-Shot Put 21'5.5"
HT/ND             - M 1 2310 MichareuneBen A 7B-100 Meter Final 13:31
HT/ND             - M 5 2309 BuenavenidaColin A 7B-100 Meter Final
HT/ND             - M 1 2313 ShinKedrick A 7B-400 Meter Dash 1:05:59
HT/ND             - M 1 2313 ShinKedrick A 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 57:40
HT/ND             - M 5 2314 TuttleJack A 7B-75 Hurdle Final
HT/ND             - M 1 2310 MichareuneBen A 7B-75 Meter Final 10:00
HT/ND             - M 3 2309 BuenavenidaColin A 7B-75 Meter Final
HT/ND             - M 3 2313 ShinKedrick A 7B-800 Meter Run
HT/ND             - M 2 2306 BarrettTony A 7B-Discus 78'4"
HT/ND             - M 4 2306 BarrettTony A 7B-Shot Put 25'10.75"
HT/ND             - M 5 2310 MichareuneBen A 7B-Shot Put 24'7.75"
HT/ND             - M 2 2313 ShinKedrick A 7B-Triple Jump 29'7.25"
HT/ND             - M 5 2309 BuenavenidaColin A 7B-Triple Jump 27'2"
HT/ND             - F 2 2323 JensenSydney A 7G-100 Meter Final 14:59
HT/ND             - F 4 2322 HypesAllie A 7G-100 Meter Final
HT/ND             - F 3 2319 GuinnHannah A 7G-200 Meter Dash
HT/ND             - F 2 2315 CasperMara A 7G-400 Meter Dash 1:14:50
HT/ND             - F 1 2323 JensenSydney A 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:03:53
HT/ND             - F 5 2324 KubiakTeresa A 7G-75 Hurdle Final
HT/ND             - F 4 2328 SvobodaRory A 7G-75 Meter Final
HT/ND             - F 1 2319 GuinnHannah A 7G-800 Relay 4x200 2:08:75
HT/ND             - F 1 2323 JensenSydney A 7G-High Jump 4'4"
HT/ND             - F 2 2319 GuinnHannah A 7G-High Jump 4'3"
HT/ND             - F 3 2315 CasperMara A 7G-Long Jump 11'5"
HT/ND             - F 3 2319 GuinnHannah A 7G-Shot Put 21'7"
HT/ND             - F 5 2316 CyzeGillian A 7G-Shot Put 19'8.5"
HT/ND             - F 6 2324 KubiakTeresa A 7G-Triple Jump 24'4"
HT/ND             - M 4 2338 VathPatrick A 8B-400 Meter Dash
HT/ND             - M 5 2332 CollinsMike A 8B-75 Meter Final
HT/ND             - M 4 2331 CarrollCiaran A 8B-800 Meter Run
HT/ND             - M 6 2338 VathPatrick A 8B-Discus 68'1"
HT/ND             - M 6 2332 CollinsMike A 8B-Long Jump 11'8.75"
HT/ND             - M 6 2338 VathPatrick A 8B-Shot Put 25'6.5"
HT/ND             - M 6 2332 CollinsMike A 8B-Triple Jump 22'0.5"
HT/ND             - F 2 2353 ShinKiana A 8G-200 Meter Dash 30:50
HT/ND             - F 3 2351 MillerLiz A 8G-200 Meter Dash
HT/ND             - F 1 2345 GallagherNell A 8G-800 Relay 4x200 2:15:63
HT/ND             - F 6 2353 ShinKiana A 8G-Shot Put 21'11.5"
IC                     - M 2 2373 Moorman Brett AAA 5B-100 Meter Final 15.43
IC                     - M 5 2376 Nettleton Teddy AAA 5B-100 Meter Final
IC                     - M 2 2363 Czyzycki Max AAA 5B-200 Meter Dash 32.26
IC                     - M 2 2360 Calles Lucas AAA 5B-400 Meter Dash 1:11.97
IC                     - M 4 2361 Castanoli Dominic AAA 5B-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 1 2373 Moorman Brett AAA 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:02.18
IC                     - M 2 2376 Nettleton Teddy AAA 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:06.82
IC                     - M 1 2359 Buffo Sam AAA 5B-600 Meter Run 1:56.9
IC                     - M 3 2368 Kenneally Jimmy AAA 5B-600 Meter Run
IC                     - M 1 2378 Sophie Will AAA 5B-75 Meter Final 11.47
IC                     - M 2 2368 Kenneally Jimmy AAA 5B-800 Medley Relay 2:34.52
IC                     - M 1 2380 Sutton Matt AAA 5B-800 Meter Run 2:51.45
IC                     - M 3 2375 Murtaugh Brendan AAA 5B-800 Meter Run
IC                     - M 6 2358 BrownBen AAA 5B-800 Meter Run
IC                     - M 1 2372 Mooradian Jake AAA 5B-800 Relay 4x200 2:13.90
IC                     - M 2 2363 Czyzycki Max AAA 5B-High Jump 3' 10"
IC                     - M 3 2378 Sophie Will AAA 5B-High Jump 3' 10"
IC                     - M 1 2379 SteinMartin AAA 5B-Javelin 72' 7"
IC                     - M 2 2373 Moorman Brett AAA 5B-Javelin 70' 1"
IC                     - M 3 2370 McCarthy Finn AAA 5B-Javelin 67' 4"
IC                     - M 8 2372 Mooradian Jake AAA 5B-Long Jump 10' 9"
IC                     - M 3 2367 Kannin Daniel AAA 5B-Shot Put 24' 2 3/4"
IC                     - M 8 2368 Kenneally Jimmy AAA 5B-Shot Put 19' 5 1/2"
IC                     - M 1 2360 Calles Lucas AAA 5B-Triple Jump 25' 9"
IC                     - M 2 2364 Giralamo Joseph AAA 5B-Triple Jump 25' 1"
IC                     - F 2 2397 Rose Sarah AAA 5G-100 Meter Final 15.65
IC                     - F 1 2393 Libert Emily AAA 5G-400 Meter Dash 1:17.25
IC                     - F 2 2382 BigginsJulie AAA 5G-400 Meter Dash 1:21.41
IC                     - F 3 2397 Rose Sarah AAA 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
IC                     - F 1 2385 Cahill Claire AAA 5G-600 Meter Run 2:04.35
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IC                     - F 6 2398 Ryan Hannah AAA 5G-600 Meter Run
IC                     - F 5 2395 MazzoccoElizabeth AAA 5G-75 Meter Final
IC                     - F 1 2385 Cahill Claire AAA 5G-800 Medley Relay 2:29.05
IC                     - F 2 2382 BigginsJulie AAA 5G-800 Meter Run 3:11.53
IC                     - F 1 2397 Rose Sarah AAA 5G-800 Relay 4x200 2:17.52
IC                     - F 4 2385 Cahill Claire AAA 5G-High Jump 4'
IC                     - F 5 2400 Valenzuela Mia AAA 5G-Javelin 43' 7"
IC                     - F 4 2393 Libert Emily AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 7 3/4"
IC                     - F 8 2382 BigginsJulie AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 1 3/4"
IC                     - F 1 2402 Whiteside Sarah AAA 5G-Shot Put 21' 2"
IC                     - M 6 2357 Biggins Jennifer AAA 5G-Shot Put 17' 9 1/2"
IC                     - F 2 2395 MazzoccoElizabeth AAA 5G-Triple Jump 23' 3"
IC                     - M 4 2412 Gaughan Quinn AAA 6B-100 Meter Final
IC                     - M 6 2408 CozzI Joseph AAA 6B-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 2 2424 SchierL Jonathan AAA 6B-400 Meter Dash 1:11.49
IC                     - M 3 2426 Videckis Luke AAA 6B-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 1 2410 Devereux Tom AAA 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:00.33
IC                     - M 2 2414 Guinan Patrick AAA 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04.29
IC                     - M 3 2414 Guinan Patrick AAA 6B-600 Meter Run
IC                     - M 5 2418 O'Brien Brendan AAA 6B-600 Meter Run
IC                     - M 3 2422 Ricobene Jack AAA 6B-75 Meter Final
IC                     - M 2 2424 SchierL Jonathan AAA 6B-800 Medley Relay 2:19.62
IC                     - M 2 2410 Devereux Tom AAA 6B-800 Meter Run 2:46.52
IC                     - M 5 2426 Videckis Luke AAA 6B-800 Meter Run
IC                     - M 6 2409 Dale Justin AAA 6B-800 Meter Run
IC                     - M 1 2410 Devereux Tom AAA 6B-800 Relay 4x200 2:10.10
IC                     - M 1 2424 SchierL Jonathan AAA 6B-High Jump 4' 8"
IC                     - M 1 2405 Cahill Brian AAA 6B-Javelin 69' 6"
IC                     - M 7 2406 Cheng Garrett AAA 6B-Long Jump 11' 11 1/4"
IC                     - M 8 2422 Ricobene Jack AAA 6B-Long Jump 11' 9"
IC                     - M 3 2415 Lamborn Jack AAA 6B-Shot Put 27'
IC                     - M 8 2425 Shipman Matt AAA 6B-Shot Put 23' 1 1/4"
IC                     - M 2 2426 Videckis Luke AAA 6B-Triple Jump 27' 6"
IC                     - M 3 2408 CozzI Joseph AAA 6B-Triple Jump 27' 4"
IC                     - F 1 2430 Cronin Grace AAA 6G-100 Meter Final 14.44
IC                     - F 5 2433 Fox Maggie AAA 6G-100 Meter Final
IC                     - F 3 2427 Backman Megan AAA 6G-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 5 2437 Lawlor Colleen AAA 6G-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 1 2436 Hillsman Moira AAA 6G-400 Meter Dash 1:13.78
IC                     - F 4 2440 McCarthy Casey AAA 6G-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 1 2430 Cronin Grace AAA 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:00.97
IC                     - F 1 2440 McCarthy Casey AAA 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04.51
IC                     - F 1 2441 Wartner Lauren AAA 6G-600 Meter Run 1:58.98
IC                     - F 5 2434 Garelli Emily AAA 6G-600 Meter Run
IC                     - F 4 2432 Farrow Ally AAA 6G-75 Meter Final
IC                     - F 2 2434 Garelli Emily AAA 6G-800 Medley Relay 2:27.63
IC                     - F 2 2441 Wartner Lauren AAA 6G-800 Meter Run 2:53.54
IC                     - F 7 2440 McCarthy Casey AAA 6G-800 Meter Run
IC                     - F 1 2430 Cronin Grace AAA 6G-800 Relay 4x200 2:10.56
IC                     - F 1 2430 Cronin Grace AAA 6G-High Jump 4' 7"
IC                     - F 2 2427 Backman Megan AAA 6G-High Jump 4' 6"
IC                     - F 1 2438 Maciejewski Sarah AAA 6G-Javelin 61' 8"
IC                     - F 8 4283 SchiliroKate AAA 6G-Javelin 43' 10"
IC                     - F 1 2436 Hillsman Moira AAA 6G-Long Jump 12' 11 3/4"
IC                     - F 8 2434 Garelli Emily AAA 6G-Long Jump 10' 5 3/4"
IC                     - F 1 2433 Fox Maggie AAA 6G-Shot Put 25' 1/2"
IC                     - F 3 2438 Maciejewski Sarah AAA 6G-Shot Put 22' 10"
IC                     - F 6 4283 SchiliroKate AAA 6G-Triple Jump 24' 4"
IC                     - M 2 2456 Maciejewski Eddie AAA 7B-100 Meter Final 13.67
IC                     - M 5 2450 Hipskind Liam AAA 7B-100 Meter Final
IC                     - M 1 2447 Dale Nathan AAA 7B-1600 Run 5:53.04
IC                     - M 3 2410 Devereux Tom AAA 7B-1600 Run
IC                     - M 6 2380 Sutton Matt AAA 7B-1600 Run
IC                     - M 7 2409 Dale Justin AAA 7B-1600 Run
IC                     - M 4 2462 PierottiJoe AAA 7B-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 5 2442 Bell Harrison AAA 7B-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 3 2445 Cahill Michael AAA 7B-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 5 2464 Valenzuela Gabe AAA 7B-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 4 2456 Maciejewski Eddie AAA 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
IC                     - M 3 2442 Bell Harrison AAA 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
IC                     - M 4 2456 Maciejewski Eddie AAA 7B-75 Meter Final
IC                     - M 6 2450 Hipskind Liam AAA 7B-75 Meter Final
IC                     - M 1 2447 Dale Nathan AAA 7B-800 Meter Run 2:30.83
IC                     - M 2 2445 Cahill Michael AAA 7B-800 Relay 4x200 2:05.37
IC                     - M 2 2464 Valenzuela Gabe AAA 7B-Discus 70'
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IC                     - M 8 2442 Bell Harrison AAA 7B-Discus 58'
IC                     - M 3 2445 Cahill Michael AAA 7B-High Jump 4' 6"
IC                     - M 3 2456 Maciejewski Eddie AAA 7B-Shot Put 31' 8.75"
IC                     - M 8 2443 Biggins Joe AAA 7B-Shot Put 22' 5"
IC                     - M 6 2462 PierottiJoe AAA 7B-Triple Jump 26' 6"
IC                     - M 8 2447 Dale Nathan AAA 7B-Triple Jump 25' 10"
IC                     - F 2 2477 Wegner Veronica AAA 7G-100 Meter Final 15.03
IC                     - F 6 2466 Byrne Annie AAA 7G-100 Meter Final
IC                     - F 1 2441 Wartner Lauren AAA 7G-1600 Run 6:27.64
IC                     - F 4 2436 Hillsman Moira AAA 7G-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 6 2466 Byrne Annie AAA 7G-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 5 2465 BuffoKristen AAA 7G-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 3 2477 Wegner Veronica AAA 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
IC                     - F 2 2477 Wegner Veronica AAA 7G-75 Meter Final 11.28
IC                     - F 3 2465 BuffoKristen AAA 7G-800 Meter Run
IC                     - F 3 2477 Wegner Veronica AAA 7G-Long Jump 13' 3"
IC                     - M 2 2487 Leslie Randy AAA 8B-100 Meter Final 13.33
IC                     - M 3 2488 McCoy Emmett AAA 8B-1600 Run
IC                     - M 5 2499 SuttonSean AAA 8B-1600 Run
IC                     - M 1 2483 Guerrieri Luke AAA 8B-200 Meter Dash 27.97
IC                     - M 3 2495 Rose Charlie AAA 8B-200 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 3 2496 Roth Henry AAA 8B-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 5 2484 Guinan Thomas AAA 8B-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - M 4 2483 Guerrieri Luke AAA 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
IC                     - M 2 2490 Pedote Alexander AAA 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 56.58
IC                     - M 2 2480 Dunne Joe AAA 8B-75 Hurdle Final 13.68
IC                     - M 6 2491 Placey Sean AAA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
IC                     - M 5 2487 Leslie Randy AAA 8B-75 Meter Final
IC                     - M 6 2498 Schlemmel William AAA 8B-75 Meter Final
IC                     - M 4 2499 SuttonSean AAA 8B-800 Meter Run
IC                     - M 6 2489 Nosek Jeffrey AAA 8B-800 Meter Run
IC                     - M 2 2487 Leslie Randy AAA 8B-800 Relay 4x200 1:55.61
IC                     - M 1 2488 McCoy Emmett AAA 8B-Discus 107' 9"
IC                     - M 3 2494 Ricobene Riley AAA 8B-Discus 96' 2"
IC                     - M 8 2483 Guerrieri Luke AAA 8B-Discus 78'
IC                     - M 1 2488 McCoy Emmett AAA 8B-High Jump 5'
IC                     - M 4 2493 Ravenna Dominic AAA 8B-High Jump 4' 8"
IC                     - M 1 2487 Leslie Randy AAA 8B-Long Jump 15' 11.75"
IC                     - M 7 2490 Pedote Alexander AAA 8B-Long Jump 12' 6"
IC                     - M 1 2493 Ravenna Dominic AAA 8B-Shot Put 36' 7.75"
IC                     - M 2 2488 McCoy Emmett AAA 8B-Shot Put 36' 7.25"
IC                     - M 3 2494 Ricobene Riley AAA 8B-Shot Put 34' .25"
IC                     - M 8 2497 Rovi Nicholas AAA 8B-Shot Put 27' 9.5"
IC                     - M 2 2495 Rose Charlie AAA 8B-Triple Jump 31' 10"
IC                     - M 4 2496 Roth Henry AAA 8B-Triple Jump 31' 2"
IC                     - M 6 2479 Daly Connor AAA 8B-Triple Jump 30' 7"
IC                     - M 7 2484 Guinan Thomas AAA 8B-Triple Jump 29' 11"
IC                     - F 2 2503 Hill Rachel AAA 8G-100 Meter Final 14.78
IC                     - F 6 2512 Schierl Anna AAA 8G-1600 Run
IC                     - F 1 2503 Hill Rachel AAA 8G-200 Meter Dash 30.20
IC                     - F 2 2504 Hull Megan AAA 8G-200 Meter Dash 30.44
IC                     - F 2 2502 Chiappetta Anneliese AAA 8G-400 Meter Dash 1:09.99
IC                     - F 5 2510 Nosek Amy AAA 8G-400 Meter Dash
IC                     - F 1 2503 Hill Rachel AAA 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 59.32
IC                     - F 1 2504 Hull Megan AAA 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:02.47
IC                     - F 5 2511 Premo Kelly AAA 8G-75 Meter Final
IC                     - F 4 2512 Schierl Anna AAA 8G-800 Meter Run
IC                     - F 7 2471 McGee Cally AAA 8G-800 Meter Run
IC                     - F 1 2503 Hill Rachel AAA 8G-800 Relay 4x200 2:05.95
IC                     - F 1 2510 Nosek Amy AAA 8G-High Jump 5' 2"
Irene                - M 3 2523 PugliseJoey A 5B-100 Meter Final
Irene                - M 2 2517 HansonMichael A 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:10:75
Irene                - M 3 2523 PugliseJoey A 5B-75 Meter Final
Irene                - M 1 2517 HansonMichael A 5B-800 Medley Relay 2:33:78
Irene                - M 4 2525 RiggsSean A 5B-Javelin 60'9"
Irene                - M 5 2518 HitchcockJonathan A 5B-Long Jump 10'11"
Irene                - M 6 2514 BrummelDillon A 5B-Shot Put 19'0.5"
Irene                - M 4 2527 StompanatoMichael A 5B-Triple Jump 24'2"
Irene                - F 1 2528 BrownShea A 5G-100 Meter Final 15:31
Irene                - F 3 2533 KeszyckiJulia A 5G-200 Meter Dash
Irene                - F 3 2529 DetwilerMikayla A 5G-600 Meter Run
Irene                - F 1 2528 BrownShea A 5G-75 Meter Final 11:68
Irene                - F 2 2529 DetwilerMikayla A 5G-800 Meter Run 3:05:22
Irene                - F 1 2534 WagnerGrace A 5G-Javelin 52'6"
Irene                - F 2 2528 BrownShea A 5G-Long Jump 12'5"
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Irene                - F 1 2528 BrownShea A 5G-Shot Put 23'4"
Irene                - F 2 2529 DetwilerMikayla A 5G-Triple Jump 19'11.5"
Irene                - F 5 2532 HeydtAlicia A 5G-Triple Jump 18'11"
Irene                - F 6 2534 WagnerGrace A 5G-Triple Jump 18'11"
Irene                - M 2 2539 McMahonBrett A 6B-400 Meter Dash 1:12:33
Irene                - M 1 2536 BurnsStephen A 6B-600 Meter Run 1:57:85
Irene                - M 2 2539 McMahonBrett A 6B-800 Medley Relay 2:31:18
Irene                - M 3 2536 BurnsStephen A 6B-800 Meter Run
Irene                - M 1 2541 MrzlakAdam A 6B-Javelin 77'8"
Irene                - M 2 2543 StubbenMarty A 6B-Long Jump 12'7.5"
Irene                - M 3 2541 MrzlakAdam A 6B-Shot Put 26'10"
Irene                - M 5 2543 StubbenMarty A 6B-Shot Put 26'2.75"
Irene                - M 2 2536 BurnsStephen A 6B-Triple Jump 25'2"
Irene                - F 2 2548 FrenchBrianna A 6G-100 Meter Final 14:65
Irene                - F 2 2546 DennyHannah A 6G-200 Meter Dash 31:10
Irene                - F 4 2549 MessaDaniele A 6G-400 Meter Dash
Irene                - F 1 2548 FrenchBrianna A 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:01:02
Irene                - F 1 2552 SimonMiranda A 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:07:90
Irene                - F 4 2547 DetwilerKarina A 6G-600 Meter Run
Irene                - F 1 2548 FrenchBrianna A 6G-75 Meter Final 11:06:40
Irene                - F 5 2550 RayzianAna Belle A 6G-75 Meter Final
Irene                - F 4 2550 RayzianAna Belle A 6G-800 Meter Run
Irene                - F 1 2548 FrenchBrianna A 6G-High Jump 4'1"
Irene                - F 5 2549 MessaDaniele A 6G-Javelin 50'5"
Irene                - F 3 2546 DennyHannah A 6G-Long Jump 12'7.25"
Irene                - F 2 2545 ConsidineReese A 6G-Shot Put 22'10.5"
Irene                - F 2 2546 DennyHannah A 6G-Triple Jump 26'4.75"
Irene                - F 5 2547 DetwilerKarina A 6G-Triple Jump 24'4"
Irene                - M 3 2556 FlynnCollin A 7B-400 Meter Dash
Irene                - M 4 2553 ArzolaPeter A 7B-75 Meter Final
Irene                - M 3 2553 ArzolaPeter A 7B-Discus 78'3"
Irene                - M 3 2553 ArzolaPeter A 7B-Shot Put 27'0"
Irene                - M 3 2556 FlynnCollin A 7B-Triple Jump 27'6.5"
Irene                - F 2 2563 KasprakRegan A 7G-200 Meter Dash 31:40
Irene                - F 1 2567 StomapanatoKyra A 7G-400 Meter Dash 1:13:13
Irene                - F 1 2563 KasprakRegan A 7G-75 Hurdle Final 14:10
Irene                - F 4 2564 LangleyAlexis A 7G-75 Hurdle Final
Irene                - F 2 2567 StomapanatoKyra A 7G-800 Meter Run 2:51:97
Irene                - F 2 2562 DixonTiana A 7G-Discus 60'9"
Irene                - F 4 2564 LangleyAlexis A 7G-Discus 58'1"
Irene                - F 4 2562 DixonTiana A 7G-Shot Put 19'11.25"
Irene                - F 1 2563 KasprakRegan A 7G-Triple Jump 27'9.75"
Irene                - F 3 2567 StomapanatoKyra A 7G-Triple Jump 25'1.75"
Irene                - M 1 2570 DennyJoe A 8B-200 Meter Dash 27:57
Irene                - M 3 2558 HansonJohn A 8B-400 Meter Dash
Irene                - M 3 2576 ReczekDan A 8B-800 Meter Run
Irene                - M 2 2556 FlynnCollin A 8B-800 Relay 4x200 2:00:12
Irene                - M 2 2570 DennyJoe A 8B-High Jump 4'8"
Irene                - M 1 2570 DennyJoe A 8B-Long Jump 15'2.5"
Irene                - F 5 2580 HitchcockAshley A 8G-100 Meter Final
Irene                - F 3 2583 MandellColleen A 8G-1600 Run
Irene                - F 4 2586 SerioCatherine A 8G-1600 Run
Irene                - F 5 2580 HitchcockAshley A 8G-75 Meter Final
Irene                - F 6 2582 LopezCynthia A 8G-Discus 52'1"
Irene                - F 1 2580 HitchcockAshley A 8G-Triple Jump 28'5.5"
Isaac               - M 5 2590 BatinaBrian A 5B-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - M 4 2590 BatinaBrian A 5B-800 Meter Run
Isaac               - M 1 2596 MurrayMlichael A 5B-High Jump 4'0"
Isaac               - M 1 2596 MurrayMlichael A 5B-Shot Put 23'9"
Isaac               - F 3 2602 AbdullahIsabella A 5G-100 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 1 2612 KeefeAnne A 5G-200 Meter Dash 32:91
Isaac               - F 1 2613 KeefeBetsy A 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:10:94
Isaac               - F 2 2613 KeefeBetsy A 5G-600 Meter Run 2:11:44
Isaac               - F 4 2603 AndrewsCaleigh A 5G-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 3 2613 KeefeBetsy A 5G-800 Meter Run
Isaac               - F 1 2612 KeefeAnne A 5G-800 Relay 4x200 2:30:06
Isaac               - F 1 2602 AbdullahIsabella A 5G-High Jump 3'7"
Isaac               - F 3 2613 KeefeBetsy A 5G-High Jump 3'4"
Isaac               - F 3 2612 KeefeAnne A 5G-Shot Put 20'2.5"
Isaac               - M 5 2625 WaringMichael A 6B-100 Meter Final
Isaac               - M 3 2624 StierC.J. A 6B-600 Meter Run
Isaac               - M 4 2625 WaringMichael A 6B-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - M 5 2618 DigenanPatrick A 6B-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - M 1 2624 StierC.J. A 6B-800 Relay 4x200 2:17:14
Isaac               - M 4 2619 HipskindAndrew A 6B-High Jump 4'0"
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Isaac               - M 2 2627 KeenPaul A 6B-Shot Put 29'0.5"
Isaac               - M 6 2628 LattnerWill A 6B-Shot Put 26'2"
Isaac               - F 4 2639 JanuszykLindsey A 6G-100 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 2 2635 DennisKatherine A 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:02:44
Isaac               - F 3 2631 BouchelionAnastasia A 6G-600 Meter Run
Isaac               - F 2 2639 JanuszykLindsey A 6G-75 Meter Final 11:35:00
Isaac               - F 1 2635 DennisKatherine A 6G-800 Relay 4x200 2:17:90
Isaac               - F 1 2636 DoddIsabella A 6G-Javelin 59'3"
Isaac               - F 4 2631 BouchelionAnastasia A 6G-Long Jump 12'3"
Isaac               - F 4 2636 DoddIsabella A 6G-Shot Put 20'7.75"
Isaac               - F 6 2639 JanuszykLindsey A 6G-Shot Put 20'2.75"
Isaac               - M 4 2651 BurkeKealan A 7B-200 Meter Dash
Isaac               - F 1 2662 GarciaMariann A 7G-100 Meter Final 14:16
Isaac               - F 5 2669 PetrichLauren A 7G-100 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 4 2661 FyrwaldAnnaLise A 7G-200 Meter Dash
Isaac               - F 5 2670 PyleMary Katherine A 7G-200 Meter Dash
Isaac               - F 4 2675 WentlandKelly A 7G-400 Meter Dash
Isaac               - F 2 2663 GillespieElise A 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:05:00
Isaac               - F 1 2675 WentlandKelly A 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04:66
Isaac               - F 3 2663 GillespieElise A 7G-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 5 2664 KostelnyElizabeth A 7G-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 2 2661 FyrwaldAnnaLise A 7G-800 Relay 4x200 2:14:94
Isaac               - F 5 2671 SchramkoGretchen A 7G-Discus 56'4"
Isaac               - F 1 2662 GarciaMariann A 7G-Long Jump 13'1"
Isaac               - M 2 2682 PottsDana A 8B-100 Meter Final 13:69
Isaac               - M 2 2682 PottsDana A 8B-200 Meter Dash 27:63
Isaac               - F 1 2691 OksasKate A 8G-100 Meter Final 13:97
Isaac               - F 4 2684 AllettoAndrea A 8G-200 Meter Dash
Isaac               - F 5 2692 ZaherNora A 8G-200 Meter Dash
Isaac               - F 1 2691 OksasKate A 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:02:65
Isaac               - F 3 2691 OksasKate A 8G-75 Meter Final
Isaac               - F 2 2687 HipskindAshley A 8G-High Jump 4'6"
Isaac               - F 3 2686 BoulgerStephanie A 8G-Long Jump 12'3.5"
James             - M 4 2702 ReilleyDonald AA 5B-200 Meter Dash
James             - M 4 2704 SadkowskiTaylor AA 5B-400 Meter Dash
James             - M 4 2694 BroncatoPatrick AA 5B-600 Meter Run
James             - M 5 2693 BairCharlie AA 5B-600 Meter Run
James             - M 4 2697 MackeyPatrick AA 5B-75 Meter Final
James             - M 2 2703 RobinsonJimmy AA 5B-800 Medley Relay 2:31.09
James             - M 2 2694 BroncatoPatrick AA 5B-800 Relay 4x200 2:27.13
James             - M 3 2703 RobinsonJimmy AA 5B-High Jump 3'-8"
James             - M 4 2693 BairCharlie AA 5B-High Jump 3'-8"
James             - M 4 2697 MackeyPatrick AA 5B-Javelin 55'9"
James             - M 5 2701 Regan Jack AA 5B-Javelin 53'10"
James             - M 6 2695 CentenoThomas AA 5B-Javelin 52'1"
James             - M 3 2696 GitchellSean AA 5B-Shot Put 22'-6.75"
James             - M 6 2693 BairCharlie AA 5B-Triple Jump 23-8.25
James             - F 1 2711 NabholzJanie AA 5G-100 Meter Final 16.09
James             - F 4 2712 PaderaMelissa AA 5G-100 Meter Final
James             - F 4 4319 FornattoAnnmarie AA 5G-200 Meter Dash
James             - F 1 2711 NabholzJanie AA 5G-400 Meter Dash 1:15.22
James             - F 2 2713 PetersonAmanda AA 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:04.90
James             - F 1 2713 PetersonAmanda AA 5G-75 Meter Final 11.62
James             - F 3 2708 HansonKelsey AA 5G-75 Meter Final
James             - F 1 2711 NabholzJanie AA 5G-800 Medley Relay 2:24.29
James             - F 4 2713 PetersonAmanda AA 5G-High Jump 3'-6"
James             - F 2 4319 FornattoAnnmarie AA 5G-Long Jump 9-11.25
James             - F 4 2710 MikalunasKrista AA 5G-Shot Put 18-4.75
James             - F 2 2713 PetersonAmanda AA 5G-Triple Jump 24'
James             - M 1 2719 GibsonWill AA 6B-100 Meter Final 14.25
James             - M 2 2728 RuethMichael AA 6B-100 Meter Final 14.75
James             - M 2 2715 BairBilly AA 6B-200 Meter Dash 32:35
James             - M 1 2728 RuethMichael AA 6B-400 Meter Dash 1:11.53
James             - M 2 2720 KowalczykMatthew AA 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:03.03
James             - M 2 2729 RuethNicholas AA 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04.54
James             - M 1 2719 GibsonWill AA 6B-75 Meter Final 10.81
James             - M 1 2722 LorishThomas AA 6B-800 Medley Relay 2:23.22
James             - M 2 2717 BroncatoJack AA 6B-800 Meter Run 3:08.97
James             - M 3 2730 WillisRyan AA 6B-High Jump 3'-8"
James             - M 4 2718 CoxJohnny AA 6B-High Jump 3'-6"
James             - M 3 2730 WillisRyan AA 6B-Javelin 79'-7"
James             - M 6 2723 MajewskiSam AA 6B-Javelin 57-1
James             - M 2 2715 BairBilly AA 6B-Shot Put 25'9.75"
James             - M 1 2728 RuethMichael AA 6B-Triple Jump 27'-3"
James             - M 2 2715 BairBilly AA 6B-Triple Jump 26'-2.5"
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James             - M 3 2719 GibsonWill AA 6B-Triple Jump 25-9
James             - F 3 2737 EmiliaGrzesiak AA 6G-100 Meter Final
James             - F 5 2732 MelissaBudisch AA 6G-100 Meter Final
James             - F 3 2741 ReganneSchihl AA 6G-400 Meter Dash
James             - F 4 2732 MelissaBudisch AA 6G-75 Meter Final
James             - F 5 2733 SarahBudisch AA 6G-75 Meter Final
James             - F 5 2740 CynthiaSegura AA 6G-High Jump 3'-10
James             - F 3 2741 ReganneSchihl AA 6G-Javelin 52'8"
James             - F 3 2737 EmiliaGrzesiak AA 6G-Long Jump 11'9.75"
James             - F 3 2740 CynthiaSegura AA 6G-Shot Put 22'-10"
James             - M 1 2745 HansonMatthew AA 7B-100 Meter Final 13.53
James             - M 5 2748 KornblithDavid AA 7B-100 Meter Final
James             - M 2 2752 PitchfordMalcolm AA 7B-400 Meter Dash 1:06.26
James             - M 1 2752 PitchfordMalcolm AA 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 57.07
James             - M 1 2750 MuellerJacob AA 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:02.35
James             - M 1 2752 PitchfordMalcolm AA 7B-75 Hurdle Final 13.03
James             - M 2 2753 ReilleyMichael AA 7B-75 Hurdle Final 13.26
James             - M 1 2752 PitchfordMalcolm AA 7B-75 Meter Final 10.31
James             - M 2 2749 MackeySean AA 7B-75 Meter Final 10.90
James             - M 1 2745 HansonMatthew AA 7B-High Jump 5'1"
James             - M 3 2753 ReilleyMichael AA 7B-High Jump 4'8"
James             - M 2 2745 HansonMatthew AA 7B-Long Jump 14'7.75"
James             - M 4 2749 MackeySean AA 7B-Long Jump 13'7.5"
James             - M 2 2753 ReilleyMichael AA 7B-Triple Jump 28'10.5"
James             - M 6 2749 MackeySean AA 7B-Triple Jump
James             - F 3 2757 ManiscaloBianca AA 7G-100 Meter Final
James             - F 4 2756 FinanTheresa AA 7G-1600 Run
James             - F 4 2760 PerkinsCarly AA 7G-200 Meter Dash
James             - F 5 2759 OrtizPaulina AA 7G-Discus 43'-10"
James             - F 5 2760 PerkinsCarly AA 7G-High Jump 4-0
James             - M 3 2765 CozzaniLucky AA 8B-100 Meter Final
James             - M 5 2773 WillisConnor AA 8B-200 Meter Dash
James             - M 3 2769 LorishMatthew AA 8B-400 Meter Dash
James             - M 3 2773 WillisConnor AA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
James             - M 5 2766 DuffyJake AA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
James             - M 1 2767 GitchellTom AA 8B-75 Meter Final 9.95
James             - M 2 2765 CozzaniLucky AA 8B-75 Meter Final 10.35
James             - M 5 2774 WiseHarry AA 8B-Discus 79'10"
James             - M 6 2771 ReadNoah AA 8B-Discus 75'11"
James             - M 4 2769 LorishMatthew AA 8B-High Jump 4'9"
James             - M 1 2765 CozzaniLucky AA 8B-Long Jump 14'9"
James             - M 5 2773 WillisConnor AA 8B-Long Jump 14'025"
James             - M 2 2765 CozzaniLucky AA 8B-Shot Put 37'2.5"
James             - M 2 2767 GitchellTom AA 8B-Triple Jump 32'-10"
James             - M 4 2769 LorishMatthew AA 8B-Triple Jump 30.8.25
James             - F 3 2775 AcciavattiKristin AA 8G-100 Meter Final
James             - F 2 2776 ClesleKate AA 8G-200 Meter Dash 31.71
James             - F 4 2779 ZimmermanCallie AA 8G-200 Meter Dash
James             - F 2 2776 ClesleKate AA 8G-Shot Put 22'-3.25"
James             - F 4 2778 NortonKatie AA 8G-Shot Put 21-0.25
James             - F 4 2779 ZimmermanCallie AA 8G-Triple Jump 26'-10.25"
James             - F 6 2775 AcciavattiKristin AA 8G-Triple Jump 26'-4.75"
Joan                - M 6 3437 McAveeneyJP AAA 5B-200 Meter Dash
Joan                - M 5 3433 LegerCollin AAA 5B-400 Meter Dash
Joan                - M 2 3438 MoteConnor AAA 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:03.37
Joan                - M 4 3433 LegerCollin AAA 5B-600 Meter Run
Joan                - M 5 3441 SynakNick AAA 5B-600 Meter Run
Joan                - M 6 3438 MoteConnor AAA 5B-75 Meter Final
Joan                - M 4 3431 DannerAlec AAA 5B-800 Medley Relay
Joan                - M 2 3431 DannerAlec AAA 5B-800 Meter Run 3:01.27
Joan                - M 4 3438 MoteConnor AAA 5B-800 Relay 4x200
Joan                - M 5 3437 McAveeneyJP AAA 5B-High Jump 3' 10"
Joan                - M 4 3437 McAveeneyJP AAA 5B-Javelin 59' 5"
Joan                - M 7 3434 LittellTerry AAA 5B-Javelin 56'  3"
Joan                - M 1 3429 BagdadyKazi AAA 5B-Long Jump 12' 5 3/4"
Joan                - M 2 3438 MoteConnor AAA 5B-Long Jump 11' 10"
Joan                - M 5 3436 McCarthyEric AAA 5B-Shot Put 21' 6 1/4"
Joan                - M 6 3434 LittellTerry AAA 5B-Shot Put 20' 6 1/2"
Joan                - F 4 3444 BlankshainBonnie AAA 5G-100 Meter Final
Joan                - F 1 3463 MunsonAli AAA 5G-200 Meter Dash 32.80
Joan                - F 4 3463 MunsonAli AAA 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Joan                - F 3 3452 GausselinAnnie AAA 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Joan                - F 7 3467 RepsholdtRegan AAA 5G-600 Meter Run
Joan                - F 4 3451 GarvinCaroline AAA 5G-75 Meter Final
Joan                - F 4 3453 GausselinMaggie AAA 5G-800 Medley Relay
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Joan                - F 6 3460 McSheaColleen AAA 5G-800 Meter Run
Joan                - F 2 3463 MunsonAli AAA 5G-800 Relay 4x200 2:21.27
Joan                - F 2 3456 KainrathLauren AAA 5G-High Jump 4' 2"
Joan                - F 3 3462 MostellerClaire AAA 5G-Javelin 45' 0
Joan                - F 6 3457 KeatingLaura AAA 5G-Javelin 42'11"
Joan                - F 1 3463 MunsonAli AAA 5G-Long Jump 12' 2 1/4"
Joan                - F 3 3444 BlankshainBonnie AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 9"
Joan                - F 4 3459 LynchRiley AAA 5G-Shot Put 18' 10"
Joan                - F 5 3465 RemarSara AAA 5G-Shot Put 18' 9 1/4"
Joan                - F 3 3458 KieslingHope AAA 5G-Triple Jump 22' 8 1/2"
Joan                - F 4 3456 KainrathLauren AAA 5G-Triple Jump 22' 2"
Joan                - F 8 3451 GarvinCaroline AAA 5G-Triple Jump 21' 7 3/4"
Joan                - M 1 3480 O'SullivanMichael AAA 6B-100 Meter Final 14.80
Joan                - M 4 3472 CarballoNick AAA 6B-400 Meter Dash
Joan                - M 3 3473 FindlayMike AAA 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Joan                - M 4 3472 CarballoNick AAA 6B-600 Meter Run
Joan                - M 4 3471 BurkeHarrison AAA 6B-75 Meter Final
Joan                - M 3 3473 FindlayMike AAA 6B-800 Medley Relay
Joan                - M 3 3472 CarballoNick AAA 6B-800 Meter Run
Joan                - M 2 3479 O'DonnellIan AAA 6B-High Jump 4' 6"
Joan                - M 8 3476 IllichTom AAA 6B-Javelin 50.9"
Joan                - M 6 3479 O'DonnellIan AAA 6B-Shot Put 24' 2 1/2"
Joan                - F 2 3495 VeselikGabi AAA 6G-100 Meter Final 15.67
Joan                - F 6 3489 SchulteCeline AAA 6G-200 Meter Dash
Joan                - F 3 3490 ShannonKate AAA 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Joan                - F 3 3490 ShannonKate AAA 6G-75 Meter Final
Joan                - F 5 3481 BondyRebecca AAA 6G-75 Meter Final
Joan                - F 3 3484 KingClaire AAA 6G-800 Medley Relay
Joan                - F 1 3490 ShannonKate AAA 6G-800 Meter Run 2:53.06
Joan                - F 4 3484 KingClaire AAA 6G-800 Relay 4x200
Joan                - F 4 3489 SchulteCeline AAA 6G-High Jump 4' 4"
Joan                - F 5 3490 ShannonKate AAA 6G-High Jump 4' 4"
Joan                - F 5 3483 FlowersGrace AAA 6G-Javelin 48' 7"
Joan                - F 4 3495 VeselikGabi AAA 6G-Long Jump 11' 3"
Joan                - F 4 3496 WolfStephanie AAA 6G-Shot Put 22' 6 1/2"
Joan                - F 6 3484 KingClaire AAA 6G-Shot Put 21' 3 1/2"
Joan                - F 7 3487 MolinariKatie AAA 6G-Shot Put 18' 5"
Joan                - M 1 3508 MaduziaTony AAA 7B-100 Meter Final 13.55
Joan                - M 3 3513 RungerBrian AAA 7B-100 Meter Final
Joan                - M 5 3498 GausselinJoe AAA 7B-1600 Run
Joan                - M 2 3511 O'ConnorSean AAA 7B-200 Meter Dash 29.63
Joan                - M 3 3513 RungerBrian AAA 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Joan                - M 2 3515 WatzkeChristopher AAA 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 59.91
Joan                - M 2 3503 HennessyJack AAA 7B-75 Hurdle Final 13.58
Joan                - M 3 3499 EganMark AAA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Joan                - M 1 3508 MaduziaTony AAA 7B-75 Meter Final 9.87
Joan                - M 4 3498 GausselinJoe AAA 7B-800 Meter Run
Joan                - M 1 3511 O'ConnorSean AAA 7B-800 Relay 4x200 1:59.56
Joan                - M 5 3512 PersinDominic AAA 7B-Discus 63' 6"
Joan                - M 7 3506 KloudaJeffrey AAA 7B-Discus 60' 7"
Joan                - M 2 3515 WatzkeChristopher AAA 7B-High Jump 4' 8"
Joan                - M 6 3503 HennessyJack AAA 7B-Long Jump 12' 11"
Joan                - M 8 3499 EganMark AAA 7B-Long Jump 12' 5"
Joan                - M 1 3511 O'ConnorSean AAA 7B-Shot Put 32' 2"
Joan                - M 5 3503 HennessyJack AAA 7B-Shot Put 26' 10.25"
Joan                - M 6 3515 WatzkeChristopher AAA 7B-Shot Put 25' 4"
Joan                - M 3 3513 RungerBrian AAA 7B-Triple Jump 29' 11"
Joan                - F 3 3524 LuckeMarcella AAA 7G-100 Meter Final
Joan                - F 4 3531 TuskeyMegan AAA 7G-400 Meter Dash
Joan                - F 3 3531 TuskeyMegan AAA 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Joan                - F 5 3524 LuckeMarcella AAA 7G-75 Meter Final
Joan                - F 4 3527 O'ConnorMegan AAA 7G-800 Meter Run
Joan                - F 4 3525 MatheuOlivia AAA 7G-800 Relay 4x200
Joan                - F 2 3519 DawisKC AAA 7G-Discus 54' 5"
Joan                - F 3 3531 TuskeyMegan AAA 7G-Triple Jump 25' 9.5"
Joan                - F 8 3527 O'ConnorMegan AAA 7G-Triple Jump 23' 8"
Joan                - M 5 4295 Raki Dawis AAA 8B-100 Meter Final
Joan                - M 6 4302 Ryan Zurek AAA 8B-100 Meter Final
Joan                - M 6 4300 Scotty Provenzano AAA 8B-1600 Run
Joan                - M 5 4298 Mitchell Kinn AAA 8B-200 Meter Dash
Joan                - M 3 4294 Andrew Budiman AAA 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Joan                - M 4 4302 Ryan Zurek AAA 8B-75 Meter Final
Joan                - M 5 4300 Scotty Provenzano AAA 8B-800 Meter Run
Joan                - M 7 4301 Matthew Walz AAA 8B-800 Meter Run
Joan                - M 4 4294 Andrew Budiman AAA 8B-800 Relay 4x200
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Joan                - M 4 4296 Greg Fara AAA 8B-Discus 89'
Joan                - M 6 4295 Raki Dawis AAA 8B-Discus 86' 6"
Joan                - M 5 4302 Ryan Zurek AAA 8B-High Jump 4' 6"
Joan                - M 6 4299 Tristan leger AAA 8B-Long Jump 12' 10"
Joan                - F 3 3546 McSheaMeghan AAA 8G-1600 Run
Joan                - F 5 3542 KrebsAlicia AAA 8G-1600 Run
Joan                - F 5 3548 O'ConnorAbby AAA 8G-200 Meter Dash
Joan                - F 1 3542 KrebsAlicia AAA 8G-75 Hurdle Final 14.32
Joan                - F 2 3552 WisniewskiAndrea AAA 8G-75 Hurdle Final 14.91
Joan                - F 5 3542 KrebsAlicia AAA 8G-800 Meter Run
Joan                - F 1 3541 KoslowskiSophie AAA 8G-Discus 74' 5"
Joan                - F 5 3552 WisniewskiAndrea AAA 8G-Discus 56' 5"
Joan                - F 3 3542 KrebsAlicia AAA 8G-High Jump 4' 6"
Joan                - F 7 3548 O'ConnorAbby AAA 8G-Long Jump 12' .50"
Joan                - F 1 3541 KoslowskiSophie AAA 8G-Shot Put 24' 1/2"
Joan                - F 2 3551 WhiteKimberly AAA 8G-Shot Put 22' 10.5"
Joan                - F 4 3544 MankowskiJesi AAA 8G-Shot Put 22' 4.75"
Joan                - F 7 3547 MostellerKate AAA 8G-Shot Put 20' 6"
Joan                - F 3 3553 YackleyDawn AAA 8G-Triple Jump 26' 7"
Joe                  - M 2 2782 JakobszeBryan AA 5B-100 Meter Final 15.50
Joe                  - M 1 2782 JakobszeBryan AA 5B-200 Meter Dash 32.72
Joe                  - M 1 2783 MaloneAlex AA 5B-400 Meter Dash 1:14.37
Joe                  - M 1 2784 ManganMichael AA 5B-800 Medley Relay 2:28.03
Joe                  - M 1 2784 ManganMichael AA 5B-High Jump 3'10"
Joe                  - M 2 2784 ManganMichael AA 5B-Javelin 58'10"
Joe                  - M 1 2782 JakobszeBryan AA 5B-Long Jump 13'-4"
Joe                  - M 3 2783 MaloneAlex AA 5B-Long Jump 12'-1"
Joe                  - M 3 2783 MaloneAlex AA 5B-Triple Jump 26-6.25
Joe                  - F 2 2789 DavisJessica AA 5G-100 Meter Final 17.30
Joe                  - F 2 2792 GesiorKatie AA 5G-200 Meter Dash 33.19
Joe                  - F 2 2800 ShoverEllie AA 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:10.80
Joe                  - F 1 2798 RothAudrey AA 5G-800 Meter Run 3:10.94
Joe                  - F 2 2799 RufJacqueline AA 5G-800 Meter Run 3:16.87
Joe                  - F 1 2799 RufJacqueline AA 5G-800 Relay 4x200 2:26.18
Joe                  - F 5 2789 DavisJessica AA 5G-High Jump 3'-6"
Joe                  - F 4 2791 FlemingMary AA 5G-Javelin 40'9"
Joe                  - F 3 2797 ProvenzaleOlivia AA 5G-Long Jump 9-7.75
Joe                  - F 5 2798 RothAudrey AA 5G-Long Jump 9-2.25
Joe                  - F 2 2802 UlchGrace AA 5G-Shot Put 19-10.75
Joe                  - F 1 2792 GesiorKatie AA 5G-Triple Jump 24'1.5"
Joe                  - F 4 2794 HolecekKelly AA 5G-Triple Jump 22'5.5"
Joe                  - F 5 2801 TuckerKendall AA 5G-Triple Jump 22'2.5"
Joe                  - F 6 2790 DrennanElizabeth AA 5G-Triple Jump 22'2"
Joe                  - M 4 2813 WiechecMatthew AA 6B-600 Meter Run
Joe                  - M 4 2813 WiechecMatthew AA 6B-800 Meter Run
Joe                  - M 5 2813 WiechecMatthew AA 6B-Javelin 61-4
Joe                  - F 2 2814 BeacomMary Helen AA 6G-100 Meter Final 16.04
Joe                  - F 1 2823 VlasakElisabeth AA 6G-200 Meter Dash 32.91
Joe                  - F 1 2820 KellyFiona AA 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:03.72
Joe                  - F 2 2825 WagnerJill AA 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:09.72
Joe                  - F 4 2818 GeraghtyMegan AA 6G-600 Meter Run
Joe                  - F 2 2820 KellyFiona AA 6G-800 Meter Run
Joe                  - F 3 2817 FlavinKellie AA 6G-800 Meter Run
Joe                  - F 1 2815 CriterMaddy AA 6G-800 Relay 4x200 2:11.75
Joe                  - F 3 2815 CriterMaddy AA 6G-High Jump 3'-10
Joe                  - F 4 2819 HodshireSarah AA 6G-Javelin 48'7"
Joe                  - F 1 2823 VlasakElisabeth AA 6G-Long Jump 12'7.5"
Joe                  - F 4 2815 CriterMaddy AA 6G-Long Jump 11'9"
Joe                  - F 4 2818 GeraghtyMegan AA 6G-Shot Put 22'-7.25"
Joe                  - F 1 2814 BeacomMary Helen AA 6G-Triple Jump 26'8.5"
Joe                  - F 3 2817 FlavinKellie AA 6G-Triple Jump 25'6.25"
Joe                  - F 4 2820 KellyFiona AA 6G-Triple Jump 24'9.25"
Joe                  - M 4 2842 YeoKenny AA 7B-100 Meter Final
Joe                  - M 2 2837 McGinnisJack AA 7B-1600 Run 6:01.08
Joe                  - M 1 2835 JakobszeEvan AA 7B-200 Meter Dash 28.71
Joe                  - M 2 2837 McGinnisJack AA 7B-200 Meter Dash 29.39
Joe                  - M 2 2835 JakobszeEvan AA 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 58.94
Joe                  - M 5 2831 FlavinKevin AA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Joe                  - M 5 2841 SmithBrian AA 7B-75 Meter Final
Joe                  - M 3 2830 FitzgeraldEddie AA 7B-800 Meter Run
Joe                  - M 5 2827 CislakMike AA 7B-800 Meter Run
Joe                  - M 2 2835 JakobszeEvan AA 7B-800 Relay 4x200 2:02.63
Joe                  - M 6 2839 O'MearaWilliam AA 7B-Discus 71'8"
Joe                  - M 4 2836 LallyTommy AA 7B-High Jump 4'3"
Joe                  - M 3 2835 JakobszeEvan AA 7B-Long Jump 14'
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Joe                  - M 1 2842 YeoKenny AA 7B-Triple Jump 29'1.75"
Joe                  - M 4 2837 McGinnisJack AA 7B-Triple Jump 28'1.25"
Joe                  - F 2 2843 BoweMary AA 7G-100 Meter Final 14.63
Joe                  - F 2 2849 MallonKelly AA 7G-1600 Run 6:23.70
Joe                  - F 3 2845 KennedyShannon AA 7G-1600 Run
Joe                  - F 3 2850 McGrathHannah AA 7G-200 Meter Dash
Joe                  - F 5 2848 LindemanKayla AA 7G-200 Meter Dash
Joe                  - F 2 2852 ProvenzaleLucy AA 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:03.16
Joe                  - F 1 2845 KennedyShannon AA 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:03.03
Joe                  - F 5 2844 DavisEvynn AA 7G-75 Meter Final
Joe                  - F 1 2845 KennedyShannon AA 7G-800 Meter Run 2.57
Joe                  - F 2 2846 KitzMagan AA 7G-800 Meter Run 3.13
Joe                  - F 1 2849 MallonKelly AA 7G-800 Relay 4x200 2:10.94
Joe                  - F 4 2849 MallonKelly AA 7G-Discus 45' - 1"
Joe                  - F 1 2843 BoweMary AA 7G-High Jump 4'-5"
Joe                  - F 5 2844 DavisEvynn AA 7G-Long Jump 11-9.75
Joe                  - F 2 2850 McGrathHannah AA 7G-Triple Jump 28'-1.75"
Joe                  - F 4 2843 BoweMary AA 7G-Triple Jump 26-10.25
Joe                  - F 5 2845 KennedyShannon AA 7G-Triple Jump 26-2.5
Joe                  - M 4 2862 KasalGrant AA 8B-100 Meter Final
Joe                  - M 1 2857 ByrneSean AA 8B-1600 Run 5:44.75
Joe                  - M 2 2857 ByrneSean AA 8B-400 Meter Dash 1:01.03
Joe                  - M 1 2857 ByrneSean AA 8B-800 Meter Run 2:26.00
Joe                  - M 2 2864 NovotnyDanny AA 8B-800 Relay 4x200 1:54.76
Joe                  - M 2 2862 KasalGrant AA 8B-Discus 92'11"
Joe                  - M 4 2856 BowePatrick AA 8B-Discus 83"
Joe                  - M 3 2860 EconomouConnor AA 8B-Shot Put 36'5.75"
Joe                  - M 6 2857 ByrneSean AA 8B-Triple Jump 30-1
Joe                  - F 4 2878 HugginsSydney AA 8G-100 Meter Final
Joe                  - F 2 2882 MarconiGianna AA 8G-1600 Run 6:35.15
Joe                  - F 4 2871 BarrettSarah AA 8G-1600 Run
Joe                  - F 2 2876 HarrisMarianne AA 8G-400 Meter Dash 1.15
Joe                  - F 3 2872 DuffyMaggie AA 8G-400 Meter Dash
Joe                  - F 2 2880 MaloneElizabeth AA 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:04.13
Joe                  - F 1 2881 MarciniakMolly AA 8G-75 Meter Final 10.96
Joe                  - F 3 2884 SeboJamie AA 8G-75 Meter Final
Joe                  - F 4 2873 DurkinColleen AA 8G-800 Meter Run
Joe                  - F 2 2886 TheisenClare AA 8G-800 Relay 4x200 2:05.35
Joe                  - F 1 2881 MarciniakMolly AA 8G-Discus 53'10"
Joe                  - F 3 2878 HugginsSydney AA 8G-Discus 51'9"
Joe                  - F 3 2885 StrolleAnnika AA 8G-High Jump 4-2
Joe                  - F 3 2880 MaloneElizabeth AA 8G-Long Jump 13'1.5"
Joe                  - F 1 2884 SeboJamie AA 8G-Shot Put 22'-4"
Joe                  - F 3 2886 TheisenClare AA 8G-Shot Put 21-10.75
Joe                  - F 3 2874 FlemingGrace AA 8G-Triple Jump 27'-6.25"
JohnOfCross  - M 1 4045 HansonJimmy AAA 5B-100 Meter Final 15.06
JohnOfCross  - M 4 4043 ConwayBrendan AAA 5B-100 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - M 3 4045 HansonJimmy AAA 5B-75 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - M 4 4043 ConwayBrendan AAA 5B-75 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - M 4 4292 BockSean AAA 5B-High Jump 3'10"
JohnOfCross  - M 5 4291 VecchioAnthony AAA 5B-Javelin 56' 6"
JohnOfCross  - M 4 4043 ConwayBrendan AAA 5B-Long Jump 11' 2"
JohnOfCross  - M 7 4041 AzuaraMikey AAA 5B-Long Jump 10' 9 3/4"
JohnOfCross  - M 1 4291 VecchioAnthony AAA 5B-Shot Put 26' 1 3/4"
JohnOfCross  - M 7 4041 AzuaraMikey AAA 5B-Triple Jump 22' 7 1/2"
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4066 MurphyCaroline AAA 5G-100 Meter Final 15.36
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4070 SullivanClare AAA 5G-100 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4059 JugovichMichelle AAA 5G-200 Meter Dash
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4064 MorrisMaggie AAA 5G-200 Meter Dash
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4059 JugovichMichelle AAA 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:04.73
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4055 FinnNicole AAA 5G-600 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4072 SarrosAlex AAA 5G-75 Meter Final 12.22
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4055 FinnNicole AAA 5G-800 Meter Run 3:03.27
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4066 MurphyCaroline AAA 5G-800 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 7 4062 LombardLauren AAA 5G-800 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4072 SarrosAlex AAA 5G-High Jump 4'
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4066 MurphyCaroline AAA 5G-Javelin 49' 8"
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4064 MorrisMaggie AAA 5G-Triple Jump 24' 7 1/4"
JohnOfCross  - M 5 4079 MooreJack AAA 6B-200 Meter Dash
JohnOfCross  - M 1 4074 AzuaraCarlos AAA 6B-600 Meter Run 1:50.07
JohnOfCross  - M 1 4074 AzuaraCarlos AAA 6B-800 Medley Relay 2:19.21
JohnOfCross  - M 2 4074 AzuaraCarlos AAA 6B-800 Relay 4x200 2:11.73
JohnOfCross  - M 3 4074 AzuaraCarlos AAA 6B-Long Jump 12' 4 1/2"
JohnOfCross  - M 1 4079 MooreJack AAA 6B-Shot Put 29' 10 1/4'
JohnOfCross  - M 5 4075 DullaJack AAA 6B-Shot Put 24' 9"
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JohnOfCross  - M 6 4080 SchickKevin AAA 6B-Triple Jump 25' 7 1/2"
JohnOfCross  - M 8 4081 ScribaSam AAA 6B-Triple Jump 23' 7"
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4085 HalicJordan AAA 6G-400 Meter Dash 1:16.33
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4085 HalicJordan AAA 6G-600 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 7 4092 ScudderErin AAA 6G-600 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 6 4089 LevatoGianna AAA 6G-75 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4089 LevatoGianna AAA 6G-800 Medley Relay 2:25.32
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4092 ScudderErin AAA 6G-800 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 6 4094 SovcikEllie AAA 6G-800 Meter Run
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4089 LevatoGianna AAA 6G-Long Jump 11' 2 3/4"
JohnOfCross  - F 8 4094 SovcikEllie AAA 6G-Shot Put 17' 7 1/2"
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4089 LevatoGianna AAA 6G-Triple Jump 24' 9 1/4 "
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4127 HlavinEmma AAA 7G-1600 Run 6:34.99
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4131 NicholsonIzzy AAA 7G-1600 Run
JohnOfCross  - F 7 4139 WilsonTara AAA 7G-1600 Run
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4131 NicholsonIzzy AAA 7G-200 Meter Dash
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4118 BeedieEmily AAA 7G-400 Meter Dash 1:08.07
JohnOfCross  - F 3 4139 WilsonTara AAA 7G-400 Meter Dash
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4128 LozanoskiMadison AAA 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4127 HlavinEmma AAA 7G-75 Hurdle Final
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4123 DonleyMeggie AAA 7G-75 Hurdle Final
JohnOfCross  - F 6 4128 LozanoskiMadison AAA 7G-75 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4135 RyanOlivia AAA 7G-800 Meter Run 2:43.93
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4127 HlavinEmma AAA 7G-800 Relay 4x200 2:11.20
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4120 BorseAnnie AAA 7G-Discus 49' 2"
JohnOfCross  - F 6 4126 HacketLibby AAA 7G-Discus 48' 1"
JohnOfCross  - F 7 4138 WalshErin AAA 7G-Discus 47' 9"
JohnOfCross  - F 8 4133 QuirkHooly AAA 7G-Discus 42' 10"
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4127 HlavinEmma AAA 7G-High Jump 4'4"
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4132 PetersonLizzie AAA 7G-High Jump 3'10"
JohnOfCross  - F 8 4123 DonleyMeggie AAA 7G-Long Jump 11' 3.25"
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4135 RyanOlivia AAA 7G-Shot Put 19' 6.75"
JohnOfCross  - F 5 4120 BorseAnnie AAA 7G-Shot Put 19' 3"
JohnOfCross  - M 7 4146 RyanJames AAA 8B-1600 Run
JohnOfCross  - M 4 4149 YuMichael AAA 8B-Long Jump 12' 11.25"
JohnOfCross  - M 6 4148 SovcikNolan AAA 8B-Shot Put 30' 8.25"
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4109 MoralesAnalisa AAA 8G-100 Meter Final
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4107 McAuliffeKatie AAA 8G-400 Meter Dash 1:08.33
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4113 SchillingerKaelin AAA 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4112 QuirkMelissa AAA 8G-75 Hurdle Final
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4113 SchillingerKaelin AAA 8G-75 Meter Final 11.37
JohnOfCross  - F 4 4107 McAuliffeKatie AAA 8G-800 Relay 4x200
JohnOfCross  - F 6 4108 McDermottKylee AAA 8G-Discus 53' 2"
JohnOfCross  - F 2 4107 McAuliffeKatie AAA 8G-High Jump 4' 10"
JohnOfCross  - F 8 4109 MoralesAnalisa AAA 8G-Long Jump 11' 10"
JohnOfCross  - F 6 4115 VitaleKim AAA 8G-Shot Put 21' 1.75"
JohnOfCross  - F 1 4107 McAuliffeKatie AAA 8G-Triple Jump 28' 3.5"
Michael           - M 3 4154 ChallengerMichael AAA 5B-100 Meter Final
Michael           - M 1 4160 HickeyCharlie AAA 5B-200 Meter Dash 31.56
Michael           - M 3 4151 BogdanskiGregory AAA 5B-200 Meter Dash
Michael           - M 1 4160 HickeyCharlie AAA 5B-400 Meter Dash 1:10.94
Michael           - M 3 4152 BrundageJohn AAA 5B-400 Meter Dash
Michael           - M 3 4160 HickeyCharlie AAA 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Michael           - M 1 4151 BogdanskiGregory AAA 5B-800 Medley Relay 2:31.42
Michael           - M 5 4159 HerrmannMike AAA 5B-800 Meter Run
Michael           - M 7 4166 SmithShawn AAA 5B-800 Meter Run
Michael           - M 3 4150 BautistaTyler AAA 5B-800 Relay 4x200
Michael           - M 1 4160 HickeyCharlie AAA 5B-High Jump 4' 7"
Michael           - M 6 4150 BautistaTyler AAA 5B-Long Jump 10' 11 1/4"
Michael           - M 2 4156 FisherChase AAA 5B-Shot Put 24' 3 1/2"
Michael           - M 7 4165 PhilipJacob AAA 5B-Shot Put 19' 8"
Michael           - M 5 4152 BrundageJohn AAA 5B-Triple Jump 23' 3"
Michael           - M 6 4157 GottliebDanny AAA 5B-Triple Jump 22' 8 1/2"
Michael           - M 8 4163 MocarskiJohn Taylor AAA 5B-Triple Jump 22' 7"
Michael           - F 6 4187 PilcherGrace AAA 5G-200 Meter Dash
Michael           - F 4 4188 TrainorSydney AAA 5G-400 Meter Dash
Michael           - F 5 4189 ValadkaGrace AAA 5G-400 Meter Dash
Michael           - F 2 4184 McTarnaghanAnna AAA 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:05.13
Michael           - F 1 4185 MeyerMegan AAA 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:07.83
Michael           - F 4 4176 HealyMary Kate AAA 5G-600 Meter Run
Michael           - F 3 4169 AndersonHanna AAA 5G-75 Meter Final
Michael           - F 2 4176 HealyMary Kate AAA 5G-800 Medley Relay 2:29.33
Michael           - F 4 4181 LosMaggie AAA 5G-800 Meter Run
Michael           - F 3 4175 HalpinCelia AAA 5G-800 Relay 4x200
Michael           - F 2 4189 ValadkaGrace AAA 5G-Javelin 45' 5'
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Michael           - F 8 4188 TrainorSydney AAA 5G-Javelin 39'3"
Michael           - F 5 4175 HalpinCelia AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 6 1/2"
Michael           - F 6 4179 HolsingerJulia AAA 5G-Long Jump 10' 4"
Michael           - F 3 4183 McNicholasKate AAA 5G-Shot Put 19' 8"
Michael           - M 6 4192 Dacy/SeijoMatthew AAA 6B-100 Meter Final
Michael           - M 3 4203 YananStephen AAA 6B-200 Meter Dash
Michael           - M 1 4203 YananStephen AAA 6B-400 Meter Dash 1:07.94
Michael           - M 3 4203 YananStephen AAA 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
Michael           - M 2 4193 FassnachtPeter AAA 6B-600 Meter Run 1:50.58
Michael           - M 5 4197 MalekSean AAA 6B-75 Meter Final
Michael           - M 6 4204 ZellerRyley AAA 6B-75 Meter Final
Michael           - M 1 4193 FassnachtPeter AAA 6B-800 Meter Run 2:44.36
Michael           - M 7 4199 SavageAndrew AAA 6B-800 Meter Run
Michael           - M 3 4204 ZellerRyley AAA 6B-High Jump 4' 6"
Michael           - M 2 4191 CorriganKeenan AAA 6B-Javelin 61' 5"
Michael           - M 4 4196 LeyshonMichael AAA 6B-Javelin 59' 4"
Michael           - M 2 4197 MalekSean AAA 6B-Long Jump 12' 9 1/2"
Michael           - M 4 4192 Dacy/SeijoMatthew AAA 6B-Long Jump 12' 2 3/4"
Michael           - M 4 4196 LeyshonMichael AAA 6B-Shot Put 26' 8 1/2"
Michael           - M 7 4198 McDonaldBrian AAA 6B-Shot Put 23' 3'
Michael           - M 5 4203 YananStephen AAA 6B-Triple Jump 25' 8 1/2"
Michael           - M 7 4194 FreundDanny AAA 6B-Triple Jump 24' 6 1/2"
Michael           - F 3 4214 KelsayNikki AAA 6G-100 Meter Final
Michael           - F 1 4205 AndersonEllen AAA 6G-200 Meter Dash 30.37
Michael           - F 3 4218 RiccoloLeah AAA 6G-400 Meter Dash
Michael           - F 2 4227 WolffCassidy AAA 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:01.43
Michael           - F 2 4206 CernikCaitlin AAA 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:05.13
Michael           - F 2 4223 SuessLaura AAA 6G-600 Meter Run 2:02.77
Michael           - F 1 4210 FaheySabine AAA 6G-75 Meter Final 10.99
Michael           - F 4 4218 RiccoloLeah AAA 6G-800 Medley Relay
Michael           - F 3 4223 SuessLaura AAA 6G-800 Meter Run
Michael           - F 3 4206 CernikCaitlin AAA 6G-800 Relay 4x200
Michael           - F 4 4218 RiccoloLeah AAA 6G-Javelin 56' 7"
Michael           - F 7 4213 JoniakKelly AAA 6G-Javelin 46' 2
Michael           - F 3 4210 FaheySabine AAA 6G-Long Jump 11' 10 1/2"
Michael           - F 6 4205 AndersonEllen AAA 6G-Long Jump 11' 3/4"
Michael           - F 7 4225 WeinewuthCaitie AAA 6G-Long Jump 10' 8 1/4"
Michael           - F 1 4205 AndersonEllen AAA 6G-Triple Jump 27" 9 1/2"
Michael           - F 2 4218 RiccoloLeah AAA 6G-Triple Jump 25' 10"
Michael           - F 3 4222 SmithClaire AAA 6G-Triple Jump 25' 3 1/4"
Michael           - F 7 4214 KelsayNikki AAA 6G-Triple Jump 24' 3 1/2"
Michael           - M 1 4236 IvesAndrew AAA 7B-400 Meter Dash 1:01.81
Michael           - M 1 4236 IvesAndrew AAA 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 55.94
Michael           - M 5 4242 ZinskiMax AAA 7B-75 Meter Final
Michael           - M 2 4235 HartIan AAA 7B-800 Meter Run 2:33.42
Michael           - M 3 4235 HartIan AAA 7B-800 Relay 4x200
Michael           - M 1 4236 IvesAndrew AAA 7B-High Jump 4' 9"
Michael           - M 2 4242 ZinskiMax AAA 7B-Long Jump 14' 6.50"
Michael           - M 3 4231 ComanPeter AAA 7B-Long Jump 13' 5.75"
Michael           - M 4 4235 HartIan AAA 7B-Long Jump 13' 4.75"
Michael           - M 4 4231 ComanPeter AAA 7B-Shot Put 28' 6.25"
Michael           - M 1 4236 IvesAndrew AAA 7B-Triple Jump 33' 1"
Michael           - M 7 4237 MasseLiam AAA 7B-Triple Jump 26'
Michael           - F 1 4248 HartCorky AAA 7G-100 Meter Final 14.17
Michael           - F 5 4251 ScheibLexie AAA 7G-100 Meter Final
Michael           - F 5 4223 SuessLaura AAA 7G-1600 Run
Michael           - F 6 4250 Robinson Samantha AAA 7G-1600 Run
Michael           - F 1 4244 CheneyKatherine AAA 7G-200 Meter Dash 31.61
Michael           - F 1 4248 HartCorky AAA 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 59:19
Michael           - F 2 4245 CiomborHolly AAA 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:02.97
Michael           - F 1 4248 HartCorky AAA 7G-75 Hurdle Final 12.93
Michael           - F 2 4245 CiomborHolly AAA 7G-75 Hurdle Final 13.48
Michael           - F 3 4246 CycenasElinor AAA 7G-75 Meter Final
Michael           - F 4 4287 McDonaldKatie AAA 7G-75 Meter Final
Michael           - F 7 4250 Robinson Samantha AAA 7G-800 Meter Run
Michael           - F 1 4225 WeinewuthCaitie AAA 7G-800 Relay 4x200 2:10.27
Michael           - F 3 4243 BarattaMegan AAA 7G-Discus 51' 11"
Michael           - F 3 4287 McDonaldKatie AAA 7G-High Jump 4'2"
Michael           - F 2 4246 CycenasElinor AAA 7G-Long Jump 13' 7.75"
Michael           - F 4 4253 SmithJanie AAA 7G-Long Jump 12' 11.25"
Michael           - F 7 4245 CiomborHolly AAA 7G-Long Jump 11' 5"
Michael           - F 3 4247 FlynnHayley AAA 7G-Shot Put 20' 4.75"
Michael           - F 7 4243 BarattaMegan AAA 7G-Shot Put 18' 5.75"
Michael           - F 1 4246 CycenasElinor AAA 7G-Triple Jump 29' 4"
Michael           - F 2 4248 HartCorky AAA 7G-Triple Jump 29' 1/2"
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Michael           - F 6 4252 SchreiberMelinda AAA 7G-Triple Jump 24' 10"
Michael           - M 1 4258 McTarnaghanNick AAA 8B-100 Meter Final 12.94
Michael           - M 4 4262 SaulsThomas AAA 8B-100 Meter Final
Michael           - M 4 4293 David Wulffe AAA 8B-1600 Run
Michael           - M 2 4266 WeithersDan AAA 8B-200 Meter Dash 27.97
Michael           - M 4 4263 SavageNicholas AAA 8B-200 Meter Dash
Michael           - M 2 4255 DischerCarson AAA 8B-400 Meter Dash 1.02.68
Michael           - M 2 4258 McTarnaghanNick AAA 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 53.57
Michael           - M 3 4262 SaulsThomas AAA 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Michael           - M 1 4257 KippStephen AAA 8B-75 Hurdle Final 12.48
Michael           - M 4 4264 SmithBobby AAA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Michael           - M 2 4258 McTarnaghanNick AAA 8B-75 Meter Final 10.19
Michael           - M 3 4293 David Wulffe AAA 8B-800 Meter Run
Michael           - M 1 4257 KippStephen AAA 8B-800 Relay 4x200 1:52.99
Michael           - M 2 4259 MeyerMikey AAA 8B-Discus 100' 7"
Michael           - M 7 4264 SmithBobby AAA 8B-Discus 79' 8"
Michael           - M 3 4258 McTarnaghanNick AAA 8B-High Jump 4' 9"
Michael           - M 2 4262 SaulsThomas AAA 8B-Long Jump 14' 1.5"
Michael           - M 5 4259 MeyerMikey AAA 8B-Shot Put 32' 11.5"
Michael           - M 3 4254 DeFrankJordan AAA 8B-Triple Jump 31' 5"
Michael           - M 8 4264 SmithBobby AAA 8B-Triple Jump 29' 1"
Michael           - F 1 4267 CarberyMaddie AAA 8G-100 Meter Final 14.52
Michael           - F 3 4276 MarronCaitlin AAA 8G-100 Meter Final
Michael           - F 3 4276 MarronCaitlin AAA 8G-200 Meter Dash
Michael           - F 2 4267 CarberyMaddie AAA 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 59.55
Michael           - F 5 4270 FreundShannon AAA 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Michael           - F 6 4269 CzosnowskiKelly AAA 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Michael           - F 1 4267 CarberyMaddie AAA 8G-75 Meter Final 10.86
Michael           - F 6 4270 FreundShannon AAA 8G-75 Meter Final
Michael           - F 3 4282 WolffJessica AAA 8G-Discus 59' 1"
Michael           - F 8 4271 GrunenwaldKatie AAA 8G-Discus 50' 4"
Michael           - F 4 4277 MocarskiLexie AAA 8G-High Jump 4' 6"
Michael           - F 1 4274 JaimeSofia AAA 8G-Long Jump 13' 2.25"
Michael           - F 2 4267 CarberyMaddie AAA 8G-Long Jump 12' 11.25"
Michael           - F 3 4278 PetersenAshley AAA 8G-Long Jump 12' 8"
Michael           - F 5 4279 TarizzoAnnalisa AAA 8G-Long Jump 12' 2.75"
Michael           - F 3 4282 WolffJessica AAA 8G-Shot Put 22' 8"
Michael           - F 5 4275 LosAbby AAA 8G-Shot Put 22' 4.75"
Michael           - F 2 4279 TarizzoAnnalisa AAA 8G-Triple Jump 27' 11.5"
Michael           - F 4 4272 HeibergerMaggie AAA 8G-Triple Jump 26' 1.5"
OLP                - M 1 2891 KollarikAnthony A 5B-100 Meter Final 14:72
OLP                - M 2 2894 RudolphBrian A 5B-400 Meter Dash 1:15:00
OLP                - M 1 2894 RudolphBrian A 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:06:50
OLP                - M 4 2890 KickelAndrew A 5B-High Jump 3'6"
OLP                - M 3 2891 KollarikAnthony A 5B-Javelin 62'8"
OLP                - M 4 2894 RudolphBrian A 5B-Long Jump 11'0.5"
OLP                - M 3 2891 KollarikAnthony A 5B-Shot Put 20'11.25"
OLP                - M 6 2894 RudolphBrian A 5B-Triple Jump 22'2.5"
OLP                - F 2 2898 SalataAllison A 5G-100 Meter Final 15:47
OLP                - F 5 2895 BlakeMoira A 5G-100 Meter Final
OLP                - F 3 2898 SalataAllison A 5G-400 Meter Dash
OLP                - F 4 2897 MartinelloAnna A 5G-600 Meter Run
OLP                - F 1 2897 MartinelloAnna A 5G-800 Medley Relay 2:40:31
OLP                - F 2 2897 MartinelloAnna A 5G-High Jump 3'6"
OLP                - F 3 2899 SanaKennedy A 5G-Javelin 38'11"
OLP                - F 4 2901 ZuroDevyn A 5G-Javelin 37'5"
OLP                - F 4 2898 SalataAllison A 5G-Long Jump 11'3.75"
OLP                - M 1 2905 DuffyZach A 6B-100 Meter Final 14:08
OLP                - M 4 2909 McCormackConner A 6B-400 Meter Dash
OLP                - M 2 2905 DuffyZach A 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:01:89
OLP                - M 1 2905 DuffyZach A 6B-75 Meter Final 10:83
OLP                - M 2 2907 KubiliusLukus A 6B-75 Meter Final 11:93
OLP                - M 4 2907 KubiliusLukus A 6B-Long Jump 11'11.5"
OLP                - M 5 2909 McCormackConner A 6B-Long Jump 11'11"
OLP                - M 4 2910 McCormackSean A 6B-Shot Put 26'6.75"
OLP                - F 5 2920 SikaoraFrankie A 6G-100 Meter Final
OLP                - F 4 2914 GutierrezIsabella A 6G-75 Meter Final
OLP                - F 2 2914 GutierrezIsabella A 6G-800 Medley Relay 2:27:28
OLP                - F 1 2920 SikaoraFrankie A 6G-Shot Put 28'6.5"
OLP                - M 2 2924 PetrakDavid A 7B-75 Hurdle Final 12:05
OLP                - M 4 2923 HartNeil A 7B-Discus 68'3"
OLP                - M 4 2924 PetrakDavid A 7B-Long Jump 13'1"
OLP                - M 6 2923 HartNeil A 7B-Shot Put 23'8.75"
OLP                - M 6 2924 PetrakDavid A 7B-Triple Jump 27'0"
OLP                - F 3 2930 SeoDominique A 7G-400 Meter Dash
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OLP                - F 1 2930 SeoDominique A 7G-75 Meter Final 11:41
OLP                - M 3 2932 WalshWilliam A 8B-Discus 71'11"
OLP                - F 3 2933 HawkenJessica A 8G-100 Meter Final
OLP                - F 2 2935 SikoraAlex A 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:01:15
OLP                - F 1 2935 SikoraAlex A 8G-75 Meter Final 10:70
OLP                - F 2 2933 HawkenJessica A 8G-Discus 61'4"
OLP                - F 3 2933 HawkenJessica A 8G-High Jump 4'5"
OLP                - F 4 2935 SikoraAlex A 8G-High Jump 4'4"
OLP                - F 1 2935 SikoraAlex A 8G-Shot Put 24'10.75"
Petronille        - M 3 2942 MillerAdam AA 5B-200 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 3 2939 Lendabarker Bobby AA 5B-400 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 2 2945 ParsonsJack AA 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:04.40
Petronille        - M 1 2951 WelshMichael AA 5B-600 Meter Run 2:05.34
Petronille        - M 3 2948 ScruggsMatt AA 5B-600 Meter Run
Petronille        - M 1 2945 ParsonsJack AA 5B-75 Meter Final 11.31
Petronille        - M 3 2947 PieperRiley AA 5B-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - M 4 2939 Lendabarker Bobby AA 5B-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - M 1 2945 ParsonsJack AA 5B-800 Relay 4x200 2:17.28
Petronille        - M 2 2936 ButtonSteven AA 5B-High Jump 3'8"
Petronille        - M 4 2948 ScruggsMatt AA 5B-Long Jump 11-9
Petronille        - M 5 2944 NelsonKevin AA 5B-Shot Put 21-2.75
Petronille        - M 6 2941 LiptakIan AA 5B-Shot Put 20-5.75
Petronille        - F 3 2967 SchuttTaylor AA 5G-100 Meter Final
Petronille        - F 3 2954 FrickDanielle AA 5G-200 Meter Dash
Petronille        - F 2 2969 ShortMaddie AA 5G-400 Meter Dash 1:22.47
Petronille        - F 1 2956 HatfieldSarah AA 5G-600 Meter Run 2:07.85
Petronille        - F 3 2966 SapienzaCamryn AA 5G-600 Meter Run
Petronille        - F 2 2972 WindGabrielle AA 5G-75 Meter Final 12.94
Petronille        - F 3 2955 GraffDinneen AA 5G-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - F 4 2964 O'BrienEllen AA 5G-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - F 5 2953 DuvicColleen AA 5G-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - F 1 2969 ShortMaddie AA 5G-Long Jump 10'-6.25"
Petronille        - F 6 2954 FrickDanielle AA 5G-Long Jump 9-2
Petronille        - F 6 2963 MudgeMargaret AA 5G-Shot Put 17-10.25
Petronille        - M 3 2973 BrodnerSam AA 6B-100 Meter Final
Petronille        - M 4 2981 ReinkeConor AA 6B-100 Meter Final
Petronille        - M 4 2983 RileyDaniel AA 6B-200 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 3 2985 YangasMichael AA 6B-400 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 4 2984 ScigouskyTyler AA 6B-400 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 2 2984 ScigouskyTyler AA 6B-600 Meter Run 2:09.25
Petronille        - M 5 2983 RileyDaniel AA 6B-600 Meter Run
Petronille        - M 3 2973 BrodnerSam AA 6B-75 Meter Final
Petronille        - M 4 2981 ReinkeConor AA 6B-75 Meter Final
Petronille        - M 1 2981 ReinkeConor AA 6B-Long Jump 12'-11"
Petronille        - M 2 2973 BrodnerSam AA 6B-Long Jump 11-9.5"
Petronille        - F 4 2986 BarellaMadison AA 6G-100 Meter Final
Petronille        - F 4 2991 GaligaMarianna AA 6G-400 Meter Dash
Petronille        - F 1 3001 StoutElise AA 6G-600 Meter Run 1:58.50
Petronille        - F 1 3004 WagnerKate AA 6G-75 Meter Final 12.07
Petronille        - F 1 3003 VilimekKatie AA 6G-800 Meter Run 2:47.84
Petronille        - F 2 3001 StoutElise AA 6G-800 Relay 4x200 2:21
Petronille        - F 4 3004 WagnerKate AA 6G-High Jump 3'-10
Petronille        - F 6 2988 CondonKelly AA 6G-Shot Put 17'-2.5"
Petronille        - M 3 3008 CondonRyan AA 7B-100 Meter Final
Petronille        - M 1 3005 BuchnatDaniel AA 7B-1600 Run 5:59.85
Petronille        - M 4 3014 MannionRicky AA 7B-1600 Run
Petronille        - M 5 3016 MotzMarty AA 7B-1600 Run
Petronille        - M 4 3009 GardnerSean AA 7B-200 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 5 3015 McGeeRyan AA 7B-200 Meter Dash
Petronille        - M 1 3020 SandorCharlie AA 7B-400 Meter Dash 1:05.71
Petronille        - M 2 3015 McGeeRyan AA 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:03.02
Petronille        - M 4 3017 MoselyJoseph AA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Petronille        - M 1 3012 KeaneMarty AA 7B-800 Meter Run 2:37.00
Petronille        - M 4 3023 WelshBilly AA 7B-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - M 1 3020 SandorCharlie AA 7B-800 Relay 4x200 1:58.22
Petronille        - M 5 3018 MudgePatrick AA 7B-Discus 76'10"
Petronille        - M 2 3008 CondonRyan AA 7B-High Jump 4'11"
Petronille        - M 1 3008 CondonRyan AA 7B-Long Jump 15'6"
Petronille        - M 6 3009 GardnerSean AA 7B-Long Jump 13'1"
Petronille        - M 2 3020 SandorCharlie AA 7B-Shot Put 28'-11"
Petronille        - M 4 3015 McGeeRyan AA 7B-Shot Put 27-8.75
Petronille        - F 1 3027 NevinsMary AA 7G-100 Meter Final 14,45
Petronille        - F 1 3028 OzogMegan AA 7G-1600 Run 6:23.93
Petronille        - F 2 3003 VilimekKatie AA 7G-400 Meter Dash 1:13
Petronille        - F 1 3025 GirardFiona AA 7G-75 Hurdle Final 13.66
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Petronille        - F 2 3027 NevinsMary AA 7G-800 Relay 4x200 2:13.16
Petronille        - F 1 3026 GrahamClaire AA 7G-Discus 72'-5"
Petronille        - F 3 3025 GirardFiona AA 7G-High Jump 4-2
Petronille        - F 2 3027 NevinsMary AA 7G-Long Jump 12'-3.5"
Petronille        - F 1 3026 GrahamClaire AA 7G-Shot Put 21'-4.5"
Petronille        - M 3 3041 ScruggsPeter AA 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Petronille        - M 4 3034 DouglassLiam AA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Petronille        - M 3 3036 HatfieldJohn AA 8B-800 Meter Run
Petronille        - M 3 3037 MazzaJohn AA 8B-High Jump 4"11"
Petronille        - M 2 3034 DouglassLiam AA 8B-Long Jump 14'6"
Petronille        - M 4 3036 HatfieldJohn AA 8B-Long Jump 14'5.5"
Petronille        - F 2 3044 BleuherEmily AA 8G-100 Meter Final 15.19
Petronille        - F 2 3044 BleuherEmily AA 8G-75 Meter Final 11.44
Petronille        - F 2 3044 BleuherEmily AA 8G-Long Jump 13'2"
Pius                - M 5 3052 ChiarmontiConnor AA 5B-100 Meter Final
Pius                - M 1 3053 GeorgitsisTed AA 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:08.31
Pius                - M 5 4332 Pantano Jonathan AA 5B-75 Meter Final
Pius                - M 5 4332 Pantano Jonathan AA 5B-High Jump 3'-8"
Pius                - M 1 3057 WilliamsConor AA 5B-Shot Put 28'-1.5"
Pius                - F 5 3062 LigockiEmily AA 5G-100 Meter Final
Pius                - F 1 4320 PennebakerOlivia AA 5G-200 Meter Dash 31.31
Pius                - F 1 4320 PennebakerOlivia AA 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:04.87
Pius                - F 3 3064 MayRiley AA 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Pius                - F 2 3068 WeidacherJenna AA 5G-600 Meter Run 2:11.57
Pius                - F 4 3061 GuthrieGrace AA 5G-75 Meter Final
Pius                - F 5 3066 PachterBailey AA 5G-75 Meter Final
Pius                - F 2 3066 PachterBailey AA 5G-800 Medley Relay 2:29.6
Pius                - F 2 3067 SevenzMegan AA 5G-800 Relay 4x200 2:30.47
Pius                - F 1 4320 PennebakerOlivia AA 5G-High Jump 3'-10"
Pius                - F 3 3068 WeidacherJenna AA 5G-High Jump 3'-6"
Pius                - F 3 3065 NicholsonAlexandra AA 5G-Javelin 41'9"
Pius                - F 1 3067 SevenzMegan AA 5G-Shot Put 21'-10.25"
Pius                - F 3 3059 ChiapettaJamie AA 5G-Shot Put 19-3.25
Pius                - F 5 3060 CrottyEmily AA 5G-Shot Put 18'-2.75"
Pius                - M 3 4321 KwakJoshua AA 6B-800 Meter Run
Pius                - M 2 3069 CherryLiam AA 6B-800 Relay 4x200 2:19.6
Pius                - M 6 3069 CherryLiam AA 6B-Shot Put 22'3.25"
Pius                - F 3 4322 McNamaraDanielle AA 6G-200 Meter Dash
Pius                - F 1 3085 SpadaAlyssa AA 6G-400 Meter Dash 1:17.16
Pius                - F 2 4322 McNamaraDanielle AA 6G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:03.78
Pius                - F 2 3077 LieberenzMegan AA 6G-600 Meter Run 1:59.57
Pius                - F 2 3084 RyanMeghan AA 6G-800 Medley Relay 2:31.72
Pius                - F 5 3078 NettletonMadeline AA 6G-800 Meter Run
Pius                - F 1 3085 SpadaAlyssa AA 6G-High Jump 4'-1"
Pius                - F 1 3085 SpadaAlyssa AA 6G-Javelin 58'5"
Pius                - F 2 3081 McAuleyMegan AA 6G-Javelin 58'4"
Pius                - F 5 3079 MalabErin AA 6G-Javelin 47'7"
Pius                - F 5 4322 McNamaraDanielle AA 6G-Long Jump 11'8.25"
Pius                - F 1 3075 KonrathKalyn AA 6G-Shot Put 23'-4"
Pius                - M 3 3090 CaseyCameron AA 7B-1600 Run
Pius                - M 4 3095 MilcentAndre AA 7B-400 Meter Dash
Pius                - M 3 3093 GeorgitsisRyley AA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
Pius                - M 3 3097 WakelyRyan AA 7B-75 Meter Final
Pius                - M 4 3095 MilcentAndre AA 7B-Discus 77'
Pius                - M 5 3093 GeorgitsisRyley AA 7B-Long Jump 13'2"
Pius                - M 3 3095 MilcentAndre AA 7B-Shot Put 28-1
Pius                - F 2 3106 LoftusMonica AA 7G-200 Meter Dash 31.39
Pius                - F 1 3106 LoftusMonica AA 7G-400 Meter Dash 1:12
Pius                - F 2 3106 LoftusMonica AA 7G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:03.35
Pius                - F 2 3099 BrunigCheyenne AA 7G-75 Meter Final 11.4
Pius                - F 3 3105 KirchoffMichaela AA 7G-800 Meter Run
Pius                - F 2 3104 JelinelMariann AA 7G-High Jump 4'-2"
Pius                - F 1 3099 BrunigCheyenne AA 7G-Long Jump 12'-11"
Pius                - F 1 3106 LoftusMonica AA 7G-Triple Jump 28'-6"
Pius                - M 5 3111 AyalaRicky AA 8B-100 Meter Final
Pius                - M 2 3112 BajdaLuke AA 8B-1600 Run 5:45.72
Pius                - M 4 3127 TrefelikSpencer AA 8B-1600 Run
Pius                - M 1 3113 BurnsMatthew AA 8B-200 Meter Dash 25.44
Pius                - M 2 3121 MelarkeyA.J. AA 8B-200 Meter Dash 26.53
Pius                - M 1 3130 McAuleyRyan AA 8B-400 Meter Dash 1:00.13
Pius                - M 1 3113 BurnsMatthew AA 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 52.28
Pius                - M 2 3123 PennebakerIan AA 8B-75 Hurdle Final 12.32
Pius                - M 4 3116 GiderofJeremy AA 8B-75 Meter Final
Pius                - M 5 3126 PopernikNicholas AA 8B-75 Meter Final
Pius                - M 4 3123 PennebakerIan AA 8B-800 Meter Run
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Pius                - M 2 3113 BurnsMatthew AA 8B-High Jump 5'0"
Pius                - M 6 3116 GiderofJeremy AA 8B-Long Jump
Pius                - M 4 3114 CohrsSteve AA 8B-Shot Put 35'11.5"
Pius                - M 6 3113 BurnsMatthew AA 8B-Shot Put 34'1.75"
Pius                - M 1 3130 McAuleyRyan AA 8B-Triple Jump 36'-2"
Pius                - M 3 3123 PennebakerIan AA 8B-Triple Jump 31-5.75
Pius                - F 1 4323 KrawczkowskiMolly AA 8G-1600 Run 5:22.15
Pius                - F 3 3132 NettletonEmily AA 8G-1600 Run
Pius                - F 1 3131 MeyersMilan AA 8G-200 Meter Dash 30.97
Pius                - F 3 3134 TorresAllison AA 8G-200 Meter Dash
Pius                - F 1 4323 KrawczkowskiMolly AA 8G-800 Meter Run 2:19.56
Pius                - F 3 3132 NettletonEmily AA 8G-800 Meter Run
Pius                - F 6 3135 YunezJessica AA 8G-Shot Put 19-6
Raphael         - M 4 3140 JacksonCharlie A 5B-600 Meter Run
Raphael         - M 2 3140 JacksonCharlie A 5B-75 Meter Final 11:56
Raphael         - M 2 3141 KeownBayden A 5B-800 Medley Relay 2:39:65
Raphael         - M 2 3140 JacksonCharlie A 5B-800 Relay 4x200 2:28:12
Raphael         - M 2 3138 DellingerQuinn A 5B-High Jump 3'9"
Raphael         - M 1 3141 KeownBayden A 5B-Javelin 64'7"
Raphael         - M 5 3143 RothPatrick A 5B-Javelin 60'7"
Raphael         - M 6 3137 BurnsJimmy A 5B-Long Jump 10'4.5"
Raphael         - M 2 3138 DellingerQuinn A 5B-Shot Put 23'2.5"
Raphael         - M 1 3140 JacksonCharlie A 5B-Triple Jump 24'8"
Raphael         - F 3 3151 QuickNikki A 5G-75 Meter Final
Raphael         - M 3 3158 O'NeillPeter A 6B-200 Meter Dash
Raphael         - M 3 3155 LaughlinPatrick A 6B-400 Meter Dash
Raphael         - M 1 3158 O'NeillPeter A 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:05:68
Raphael         - M 6 3152 AnalitisAlex A 6B-Triple Jump 21'9.5"
Raphael         - F 3 3164 CarragherClare A 6G-100 Meter Final
Raphael         - F 2 3165 GradelAnde A 6G-800 Meter Run 3:22:38
Raphael         - F 2 3168 ZdonAnika A 6G-Javelin 57'9"
Raphael         - F 5 3160 AmbreStephanie A 6G-Long Jump 12'2"
Raphael         - F 6 3164 CarragherClare A 6G-Long Jump 11'10.5"
Raphael         - F 5 3163 BugnoGianna A 6G-Shot Put 20'4.75"
Raphael         - F 6 3164 CarragherClare A 6G-Triple Jump 23'6"
Raphael         - M 4 3170 ParisiPhillip A 7B-100 Meter Final
Raphael         - M 3 3170 ParisiPhillip A 7B-200 Meter Dash
Raphael         - M 1 3170 ParisiPhillip A 7B-High Jump 4'9"
Raphael         - M 1 3170 ParisiPhillip A 7B-Long Jump 14'1.5"
Raphael         - M 6 3169 DruhanConnor A 7B-Long Jump 12'4.25"
Raphael         - F 2 3172 EllisMary A 7G-75 Meter Final 12:15
Raphael         - F 5 3172 EllisMary A 7G-Long Jump 11'0"
Raphael         - F 6 3175 JacksonEmma A 7G-Long Jump 10'11.75"
Raphael         - F 5 3175 JacksonEmma A 7G-Triple Jump 24'6"
Raphael         - M 1 3179 GhilardiDominic A 8B-100 Meter Final 13:15
Raphael         - M 5 3183 MinikJoey A 8B-100 Meter Final
Raphael         - M 4 3183 MinikJoey A 8B-200 Meter Dash
Raphael         - M 2 3179 GhilardiDominic A 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 58:90
Raphael         - M 4 3185 SimonJ.C. A 8B-75 Hurdle Final
Raphael         - M 1 3179 GhilardiDominic A 8B-75 Meter Final 10:25
Raphael         - M 4 3183 MinikJoey A 8B-High Jump 4'5"
Raphael         - F 4 3198 SchorrMarissa A 8G-100 Meter Final
Raphael         - F 1 3200 TsouchlosCarissa A 8G-200 Meter Dash 29:91
Raphael         - F 3 3193 McKinneyMary Grace A 8G-400 Meter Dash
Raphael         - F 1 3188 CapuanoCasey A 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:00:91
Raphael         - F 4 3196 RothEllie A 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Raphael         - F 5 3199 SeidelmanStephie A 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Raphael         - F 4 3188 CapuanoCasey A 8G-75 Meter Final
Raphael         - F 3 3200 TsouchlosCarissa A 8G-800 Meter Run
Raphael         - F 2 3196 RothEllie A 8G-800 Relay 4x200 2:17:96
Raphael         - F 3 3187 BugnoOlivia A 8G-Discus 59'7"
Raphael         - F 4 3191 LehockyStephanie A 8G-Discus 53'1"
Raphael         - F 1 3192 MilanoKristin A 8G-High Jump 4'7"
Raphael         - F 4 3188 CapuanoCasey A 8G-Long Jump 12'3.5"
Raphael         - F 6 3195 PardonnetMacKenzie A 8G-Long Jump 11'6"
Raphael         - F 2 3196 RothEllie A 8G-Shot Put 24'7.25"
Raphael         - F 4 3187 BugnoOlivia A 8G-Shot Put 22'5.5"
Raphael         - F 5 3191 LehockyStephanie A 8G-Shot Put 22'3.75"
Raphael         - F 2 3200 TsouchlosCarissa A 8G-Triple Jump 28'1.5"
SH/CTK         - M 4 3381 MalloyJohn A 5B-100 Meter Final
SH/CTK         - M 1 3383 ParrilliChristopher A 5B-200 Meter Dash 32:31
SH/CTK         - M 3 3381 MalloyJohn A 5B-400 Meter Dash
SH/CTK         - M 1 3383 ParrilliChristopher A 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:05:06
SH/CTK         - M 3 3382 NearyBrandon A 5B-600 Meter Run
SH/CTK         - M 1 3384 TownsendNoah A 5B-75 Meter Final 11:37
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SH/CTK         - M 6 3383 ParrilliChristopher A 5B-Javelin 60'5"
SH/CTK         - M 3 3381 MalloyJohn A 5B-Triple Jump 24'4.5"
SH/CTK         - F 2 3389 PlotkeDana A 5G-200 Meter Dash 34:88
SH/CTK         - F 1 3389 PlotkeDana A 5G-400 Meter Dash 1:16:16
SH/CTK         - F 1 3389 PlotkeDana A 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:08:53
SH/CTK         - F 6 3387 NielsonLainey A 5G-Javelin 35'5"
SH/CTK         - F 3 3389 PlotkeDana A 5G-Long Jump 12'3"
SH/CTK         - F 5 3390 SchagerElizabeth A 5G-Long Jump 10'6.75"
SH/CTK         - M 2 3396 KaeferMatther A 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:09:52
SH/CTK         - M 3 3397 SokalskiAlexander A 6B-Javelin 66'8"
SH/CTK         - M 5 3396 KaeferMatther A 6B-Javelin 63'3"
SH/CTK         - F 3 3401 SulekBridget A 6G-200 Meter Dash
SH/CTK         - F 3 3401 SulekBridget A 6G-400 Meter Dash
SH/CTK         - F 2 3401 SulekBridget A 6G-600 Meter Run 2:03:56
SH/CTK         - F 3 3400 MedinaElizabeth A 6G-800 Meter Run
SH/CTK         - F 3 3401 SulekBridget A 6G-High Jump 4'0"
SH/CTK         - F 4 3400 MedinaElizabeth A 6G-Javelin 50'9"
SH/CTK         - M 3 3405 LiebichLuke A 7B-100 Meter Final
SH/CTK         - M 3 4362 SullivanTed A 7B-1600 Run
SH/CTK         - M 1 3407 SchagerRichard A 7B-200 Meter Dash 27:00
SH/CTK         - M 5 4360 SukowiczBrian A 7B-200 Meter Dash
SH/CTK         - M 1 3405 LiebichLuke A 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 57:28
SH/CTK         - M 4 4363 ThomasSam A 7B-75 Hurdle Final
SH/CTK         - M 2 3405 LiebichLuke A 7B-75 Meter Final 10:18
SH/CTK         - M 4 4360 SukowiczBrian A 7B-800 Meter Run
SH/CTK         - M 2 3402 HuffRyan A 7B-800 Relay 4x200 2:10:75
SH/CTK         - M 1 4364 SullivanBen A 7B-Discus 91'8"
SH/CTK         - M 6 3403 JanouchJoseph A 7B-Discus 59'7"
SH/CTK         - M 2 3407 SchagerRichard A 7B-High Jump 4'9"
SH/CTK         - M 3 4365 TurkovichTyler A 7B-High Jump 4'8"
SH/CTK         - M 1 3405 LiebichLuke A 7B-Shot Put 31'10.75"
SH/CTK         - M 2 4364 SullivanBen A 7B-Shot Put 31'7.5"
SH/CTK         - M 4 4362 SullivanTed A 7B-Triple Jump 27'5"
SH/CTK         - F 2 3416 ThorntonMonica A 7G-75 Hurdle Final 14:63
SH/CTK         - F 3 3409 BrillAshleigh A 7G-800 Meter Run
SH/CTK         - F 4 3414 PrinceMarilyn A 7G-800 Meter Run
SH/CTK         - F 1 3419 WoodleyJasmine A 7G-Discus 70'6"
SH/CTK         - F 3 3417 VenchusMartha A 7G-Discus 59'6"
SH/CTK         - F 4 3412 MillettErin A 7G-High Jump 4'0"
SH/CTK         - F 4 3418 WasilewskiClare A 7G-Long Jump 11'4.75"
SH/CTK         - F 1 3417 VenchusMartha A 7G-Shot Put 23'7.5"
SH/CTK         - F 2 3419 WoodleyJasmine A 7G-Shot Put 22'9"
SH/CTK         - M 4 3408 SukowiczDanny A 8B-100 Meter Final
SH/CTK         - M 2 4360 SukowiczBrian A 8B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 59:16
SH/CTK         - M 2 3421 GanleyJack A 8B-75 Hurdle Final 13:91
SH/CTK         - M 2 3420 CaseyTimothy A 8B-Discus 82'5"
SH/CTK         - M 4 3420 CaseyTimothy A 8B-Shot Put 29'6"
SH/CTK         - M 5 3404 JonesMark A 8B-Triple Jump 22'1.5"
SH/CTK         - F 2 3425 ColbyKaitrin A 8G-400 Meter Dash 1:13:78
SH/CTK         - F 3 3426 JohnstonKiera A 8G-75 Hurdle Final
SH/CTK         - F 2 3425 ColbyKaitrin A 8G-800 Meter Run 2:52:97
SH/CTK         - F 1 3425 ColbyKaitrin A 8G-Long Jump 12'7.25"
SH/CTK         - F 5 3426 JohnstonKiera A 8G-Long Jump 11'7.5"
SS/SD           - M 2 3634 MarcinczykJoshua A 5B-100 Meter Final 15:50
SS/SD           - M 1 3634 MarcinczykJoshua A 5B-400 Meter Dash 1:11:03
SS/SD           - M 2 3634 MarcinczykJoshua A 5B-Javelin 63'11"
SS/SD           - M 2 3634 MarcinczykJoshua A 5B-Long Jump 11'11"
SS/SD           - F 4 3643 DalSantoAllison A 5G-100 Meter Final
SS/SD           - F 2 3643 DalSantoAllison A 5G-400 Meter Dash 1:17:16
SS/SD           - F 2 3643 DalSantoAllison A 5G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:09:41
SS/SD           - F 2 3648 SchlemmelColleen A 5G-800 Medley Relay 2:50:03
SS/SD           - F 2 3641 BrowneJessica A 5G-800 Relay 4x200
SS/SD           - F 2 3642 CharonElisabeth A 5G-Javelin 40'10"
SS/SD           - F 1 3643 DalSantoAllison A 5G-Long Jump 12'9.5"
SS/SD           - F 2 3642 CharonElisabeth A 5G-Shot Put 20'11.5"
SS/SD           - F 4 3648 SchlemmelColleen A 5G-Shot Put 18'4.75"
SS/SD           - M 3 3661 WiflerColin A 6B-100 Meter Final
SS/SD           - M 1 3657 PajarilloGarrett A 6B-800 Medley Relay 2:25:21
SS/SD           - M 2 3659 TaylorJarod A 6B-800 Relay 4x200 2:18:77
SS/SD           - M 6 3661 WiflerColin A 6B-Long Jump 11'9.25"
SS/SD           - M 3 3653 DzikEric A 6B-Triple Jump 24'9.5"
SS/SD           - M 4 3656 MagdziarzColin A 6B-Triple Jump 24'0.5"
SS/SD           - M 5 3659 TaylorJarod A 6B-Triple Jump 23'6.5"
SS/SD           - F 2 3666 FarrellMia A 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:08:47
SS/SD           - F 3 3666 FarrellMia A 6G-75 Meter Final
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SS/SD           - F 1 3667 GilleranAndrea A 6G-800 Meter Run 3:15:24
SS/SD           - F 2 3670 SiegfriedLauren A 6G-800 Relay 4x200 2:29:15
SS/SD           - F 4 3666 FarrellMia A 6G-High Jump 3'11"
SS/SD           - F 2 3666 FarrellMia A 6G-Long Jump 12'9.25"
SS/SD           - M 2 3673 FlorescaJacob A 7B-100 Meter Final 13:47
SS/SD           - M 4 3672 DiamondJack A 7B-1600 Run
SS/SD           - M 2 3673 FlorescaJacob A 7B-200 Meter Dash 28:38
SS/SD           - M 2 3672 DiamondJack A 7B-400 Meter Dash 1:06:62
SS/SD           - M 2 3673 FlorescaJacob A 7B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:00:38
SS/SD           - M 5 3674 HartyKyle A 7B-75 Meter Final
SS/SD           - M 2 3672 DiamondJack A 7B-800 Meter Run 2:27:69
SS/SD           - M 1 3672 DiamondJack A 7B-800 Relay 4x200 2:08:31
SS/SD           - M 5 3680 ZolvinskiBen A 7B-Long Jump 12'9.5"
SS/SD           - F 3 3683 WagnerSarah A 7G-100 Meter Final
SS/SD           - F 1 3683 WagnerSarah A 7G-200 Meter Dash 30:97
SS/SD           - F 2 3683 WagnerSarah A 7G-Long Jump 13'0.5"
SS/SD           - M 5 3693 SantiagoKevin A 8B-200 Meter Dash
SS/SD           - M 5 3684 BelluominiCraig A 8B-75 Hurdle Final
SS/SD           - M 2 4369 AlesChris A 8B-75 Meter Final 10:72
SS/SD           - M 3 4369 AlesChris A 8B-Shot Put 31'4"
SS/SD           - F 2 3701 ShannonKaitlin A 8G-100 Meter Final 14:09
SS/SD           - F 4 3696 DiPauliSandra A 8G-400 Meter Dash
SS/SD           - F 2 3701 ShannonKaitlin A 8G-75 Meter Final 10:84
SS/SD           - F 4 3696 DiPauliSandra A 8G-800 Meter Run
SS/SD           - F 1 3695 BargerMichelle A 8G-Discus 66'11"
SS/SD           - F 2 3701 ShannonKaitlin A 8G-Long Jump 12'4.5"
SS/SD           - F 3 3695 BargerMichelle A 8G-Shot Put 24'3.5"
SS/SD           - F 6 3696 DiPauliSandra A 8G-Triple Jump 26'10"
SSPP            - M 4 3715 OlsonAndrew AAA 5B-200 Meter Dash
SSPP            - M 3 3717 SeegebrechtBlake AAA 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
SSPP            - M 2 3707 KovachNicholas AAA 5B-600 Meter Run 2:05.49
SSPP            - M 6 3712 TrubshawWilliam AAA 5B-600 Meter Run
SSPP            - M 2 3707 KovachNicholas AAA 5B-75 Meter Final 11.73
SSPP            - M 4 3715 OlsonAndrew AAA 5B-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - M 5 3717 SeegebrechtBlake AAA 5B-Long Jump 11' 1 3/4"
SSPP            - F 3 3737 WilsonCatherine AAA 5G-100 Meter Final
SSPP            - F 2 3737 WilsonCatherine AAA 5G-200 Meter Dash 32.87
SSPP            - F 5 3718 BarzAshley AAA 5G-600 Meter Run
SSPP            - F 6 3719 BrahlerElizabeth AAA 5G-75 Meter Final
SSPP            - F 5 3718 BarzAshley AAA 5G-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - F 1 3730 McCarthyMolly AAA 5G-High Jump 4' 3"
SSPP            - F 4 3737 WilsonCatherine AAA 5G-Javelin 44' 3"
SSPP            - F 7 3725 HeratyBrielle AAA 5G-Javelin 42'8"
SSPP            - F 2 3727 Jasekas Katie AAA 5G-Shot Put 20' 8"
SSPP            - F 7 3725 HeratyBrielle AAA 5G-Shot Put 17' 8 3/4"
SSPP            - F 7 3737 WilsonCatherine AAA 5G-Triple Jump 21' 9 1/4"
SSPP            - M 3 3748 LapeanMichael AAA 6B-100 Meter Final
SSPP            - M 2 3751 RivardColin AAA 6B-200 Meter Dash 31.27
SSPP            - M 5 3749 MaxwellPatrick AAA 6B-400 Meter Dash
SSPP            - M 4 3748 LapeanMichael AAA 6B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100
SSPP            - M 6 3749 MaxwellPatrick AAA 6B-600 Meter Run
SSPP            - M 2 3748 LapeanMichael AAA 6B-75 Meter Final 11.89
SSPP            - M 3 3755 BigonessJimmy AAA 6B-800 Relay 4x200
SSPP            - M 4 3751 RivardColin AAA 6B-High Jump 4' 6"
SSPP            - M 6 3741 BakkenAlex AAA 6B-Javelin 53' 9"
SSPP            - F 4 3764 PayneLaura AAA 6G-100 Meter Final
SSPP            - F 4 3760 McCabeClare AAA 6G-600 Meter Run
SSPP            - F 4 3760 McCabeClare AAA 6G-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - M 4 3772 DawsonBradley AAA 7B-1600 Run
SSPP            - M 3 3783 CarrierDevin AAA 7B-200 Meter Dash
SSPP            - M 2 3778 McCarthyPatrick AAA 7B-400 Meter Dash 1:04.16
SSPP            - M 4 3778 McCarthyPatrick AAA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
SSPP            - M 6 3783 CarrierDevin AAA 7B-75 Hurdle Final
SSPP            - M 3 3771 BrahlerColin AAA 7B-75 Meter Final
SSPP            - M 5 3772 DawsonBradley AAA 7B-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - M 7 3777 LaDuerAndrew AAA 7B-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - M 1 3778 McCarthyPatrick AAA 7B-Discus 71' 5"
SSPP            - M 6 3783 CarrierDevin AAA 7B-Discus 62' 8"
SSPP            - M 1 3771 BrahlerColin AAA 7B-Long Jump 15' 3.75"
SSPP            - M 2 3771 BrahlerColin AAA 7B-Triple Jump 31' 4"
SSPP            - M 5 3783 CarrierDevin AAA 7B-Triple Jump 28'
SSPP            - F 5 3785 KaufmanJacqueline AAA 7G-200 Meter Dash
SSPP            - F 6 3785 KaufmanJacqueline AAA 7G-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - F 1 3788 Rafferty Colleen AAA 7G-Discus 59' 7"
SSPP            - F 2 3788 Rafferty Colleen AAA 7G-Shot Put 20' 7.75"
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SSPP            - M 5 3804 SanchezNicholas AAA 8B-75 Hurdle Final
SSPP            - M 4 3805 TalbotJoseph AAA 8B-Shot Put 33' 7.75"
SSPP            - F 2 3824 SliwinskiEmma AAA 8G-1600 Run 6:28.57
SSPP            - F 4 3818 MalinskiKatherine AAA 8G-1600 Run
SSPP            - F 4 3822 PayneJackie AAA 8G-200 Meter Dash
SSPP            - F 6 3826 LynchMeghan AAA 8G-200 Meter Dash
SSPP            - F 4 3820 MoylanAnna AAA 8G-400 Meter Dash
SSPP            - F 3 3826 LynchMeghan AAA 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
SSPP            - F 3 3816 KennyHannah AAA 8G-75 Meter Final
SSPP            - F 4 3812 FullerErica AAA 8G-75 Meter Final
SSPP            - F 1 3824 SliwinskiEmma AAA 8G-800 Meter Run 2:50.36
SSPP            - F 6 3811 FeldmanRobyn AAA 8G-800 Meter Run
SSPP            - F 3 3818 MalinskiKatherine AAA 8G-800 Relay 4x200
SSPP            - F 5 3817 KeyesMeghan AAA 8G-High Jump 4' 4"
SSPP            - F 4 3811 FeldmanRobyn AAA 8G-Long Jump 12' 4.75"
SSPP            - F 6 3820 MoylanAnna AAA 8G-Triple Jump 25' 11"
SSPP            - F 8 3825 ZimmermanKate AAA 8G-Triple Jump 25' 1/2"
Visitation        - M 4 3849 RussBrendan AA 5B-100 Meter Final
Visitation        - M 2 3835 GecseyGalvin AA 5B-200 Meter Dash 34.19
Visitation        - M 1 3843 LealiMark AA 5B-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:04.37
Visitation        - M 2 3845 O'BrienBennett AA 5B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:10.31
Visitation        - M 2 3843 LealiMark AA 5B-600 Meter Run 2:06.82
Visitation        - M 1 3843 LealiMark AA 5B-800 Meter Run 2:56.78
Visitation        - M 5 3840 HillLiam AA 5B-800 Meter Run
Visitation        - M 3 3851 SebastianJack AA 5B-Javelin 58'2"
Visitation        - M 2 3829 BieglerTommy AA 5B-Long Jump 12'-1"
Visitation        - M 5 3844 MorrisTrey AA 5B-Long Jump 10-11.75
Visitation        - M 2 3831 CalcagnoJoey AA 5B-Shot Put 26'-11.25"
Visitation        - M 4 4328 NourseAdrian AA 5B-Shot Put 21-8.5
Visitation        - M 1 3840 HillLiam AA 5B-Triple Jump 27'-7"
Visitation        - M 2 3829 BieglerTommy AA 5B-Triple Jump 27'-6"
Visitation        - M 5 3845 O'BrienBennett AA 5B-Triple Jump 23-8.75
Visitation        - F 1 3865 NemethAmelia AA 5G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:08.00
Visitation        - F 4 3858 FlynnMaria AA 5G-600 Meter Run
Visitation        - F 5 3863 MayfieldMolly AA 5G-600 Meter Run
Visitation        - F 2 3867 PausKristie AA 5G-High Jump 3'-9"
Visitation        - F 1 3861 GearenHaley AA 5G-Javelin 46'1"
Visitation        - F 6 3863 MayfieldMolly AA 5G-Javelin 40'4"
Visitation        - F 4 3862 MatuszewskiJasmine AA 5G-Long Jump 9-3.5
Visitation        - M 3 3872 BoyleCharlie AA 6B-200 Meter Dash
Visitation        - M 2 3878 O'BrienWalker AA 6B-400 Meter Dash 1:15.31
Visitation        - M 3 3833 CostelloKeegan AA 6B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Visitation        - M 3 3875 GrilloJimmy AA 6B-600 Meter Run
Visitation        - M 5 3873 CostelloDeclan AA 6B-High Jump 3'-6"
Visitation        - M 2 3872 BoyleCharlie AA 6B-Javelin 80'-9"
Visitation        - M 3 3841 HoffmanJohn AA 6B-Long Jump 11-7
Visitation        - M 6 3843 LealiMark AA 6B-Long Jump 11-0.25
Visitation        - F 1 3887 MulliganKerry AA 6G-100 Meter Final 15.41
Visitation        - F 2 3880 BestKerry AA 6G-200 Meter Dash 33.97
Visitation        - F 2 3894 StevensonRayanna AA 6G-400 Meter Dash 1:19.07
Visitation        - F 1 3890 PerezAnnie AA 6G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:09.06
Visitation        - F 3 3882 Frigo Mikayla AA 6G-600 Meter Run
Visitation        - F 5 3885 MilkowskiMaggie AA 6G-600 Meter Run
Visitation        - F 3 3880 BestKerry AA 6G-75 Meter Final
Visitation        - F 1 3881 DyraClare AA 6G-800 Medley Relay 2:29.66
Visitation        - F 4 3882 Frigo Mikayla AA 6G-800 Meter Run
Visitation        - F 2 3886 MorrisEmily AA 6G-High Jump 4'-0"
Visitation        - F 6 3886 MorrisEmily AA 6G-Javelin 47'
Visitation        - F 2 3880 BestKerry AA 6G-Long Jump 11'11.25"
Visitation        - F 6 3883 KennyKaylin AA 6G-Long Jump 11'7.75"
Visitation        - F 2 3881 DyraClare AA 6G-Shot Put 22'-10.75"
Visitation        - F 5 3885 MilkowskiMaggie AA 6G-Shot Put 18'-11"
Visitation        - F 2 3887 MulliganKerry AA 6G-Triple Jump 25'10"
Visitation        - F 5 3880 BestKerry AA 6G-Triple Jump 24'6.25"
Visitation        - F 6 3894 StevensonRayanna AA 6G-Triple Jump 24'0.75"
Visitation        - M 3 3900 FrolikGeorge AA 7B-400 Meter Dash
Visitation        - M 3 3908 RauenLiam AA 7B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Visitation        - M 4 3898 ClementiAnthony AA 7B-75 Meter Final
Visitation        - M 2 3909 RobertoPhilip AA 7B-800 Meter Run 2:46.69
Visitation        - M 1 3912 StamStephen AA 7B-Discus 83'
Visitation        - M 5 3908 RauenLiam AA 7B-Shot Put 26-5.25
Visitation        - M 6 3907 PerroneMichael AA 7B-Shot Put
Visitation        - M 3 3898 ClementiAnthony AA 7B-Triple Jump 28'2.5"
Visitation        - M 5 3909 RobertoPhilip AA 7B-Triple Jump
Visitation        - F 4 3913 AspanMaddie AA 7G-100 Meter Final
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Visitation        - F 1 3924 StoneTara AA 7G-200 Meter Dash 30.25
Visitation        - F 3 3925 VitekGretchen AA 7G-400 Meter Dash
Visitation        - F 1 3913 AspanMaddie AA 7G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 1:01.81
Visitation        - F 3 3913 AspanMaddie AA 7G-75 Hurdle Final
Visitation        - F 1 3920 McCannBailey AA 7G-75 Meter Final 11.22
Visitation        - F 3 3919 MaloneyErin AA 7G-75 Meter Final
Visitation        - F 4 3917 FeeneyMegan AA 7G-800 Meter Run
Visitation        - F 2 3918 MatuszewskiCarly AA 7G-Discus 47'-5"
Visitation        - F 4 3914 BrennanCalie AA 7G-High Jump 4-0
Visitation        - F 3 3920 McCannBailey AA 7G-Long Jump 12-3.5
Visitation        - F 4 3919 MaloneyErin AA 7G-Long Jump 11-10.5
Visitation        - F 2 3918 MatuszewskiCarly AA 7G-Shot Put 20'-8.5"
Visitation        - F 3 3927 WestErin AA 7G-Shot Put 17'-11"
Visitation        - F 5 3917 FeeneyMegan AA 7G-Shot Put 15'-6.25"
Visitation        - F 6 3926 WagnerLily AA 7G-Shot Put 13'-5.5"
Visitation        - F 3 3920 McCannBailey AA 7G-Triple Jump 27-3.5
Visitation        - F 6 3913 AspanMaddie AA 7G-Triple Jump 26-0
Visitation        - M 1 3935 HarroldTed AA 8B-100 Meter Final 13.41
Visitation        - M 2 3940 OstlingJeff AA 8B-100 Meter Final 13.44
Visitation        - M 3 3947 StevensonMatt AA 8B-1600 Run
Visitation        - M 3 3935 HarroldTed AA 8B-200 Meter Dash
Visitation        - M 2 3933 GianniDomenico AA 8B-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100 1:00.27
Visitation        - M 3 3946 ShannonDanny AA 8B-75 Meter Final
Visitation        - M 5 3947 StevensonMatt AA 8B-800 Meter Run
Visitation        - M 5 3935 HarroldTed AA 8B-High Jump 4'8"
Visitation        - M 5 3940 OstlingJeff AA 8B-Triple Jump 30-3.5
Visitation        - F 1 3961 McGowanAmanda AA 8G-100 Meter Final 14.44
Visitation        - F 4 3956 GihlEmma AA 8G-400 Meter Dash
Visitation        - F 2 3961 McGowanAmanda AA 8G-400 Relay (Major) 4x100 58.72
Visitation        - F 3 4331 Johnson Reilly AA 8G-400 Relay (Minor) 4x100
Visitation        - F 3 3963 RadohaAbby AA 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Visitation        - F 4 3951 BieglerJulia AA 8G-75 Hurdle Final
Visitation        - F 5 3953 FullerKylie AA 8G-75 Meter Final
Visitation        - F 1 3951 BieglerJulia AA 8G-High Jump 4'-4"
Visitation        - F 4 3961 McGowanAmanda AA 8G-Long Jump 13'1"
Visitation        - F 5 3953 FullerKylie AA 8G-Long Jump 12'11.25"
Visitation        - F 1 3951 BieglerJulia AA 8G-Triple Jump 29'-5.25"
Visitation        - F 2 3961 McGowanAmanda AA 8G-Triple Jump 27'-10.75"
Visitation        - F 5 3963 RadohaAbby AA 8G-Triple Jump 26'-9.5"


